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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Boniface Biwott        M2529        1/110       30:33    5:00     1:05:30
2     Dan Kremske            M2024         1/45       31:08    5:01     1:05:39
3     Elly Sang              M2024         2/45       31:09    5:08     1:07:05
4     Matt Barrett           M2529        2/110       31:44    5:14     1:08:23
5     Edwin Some             M2024         3/45       32:17    5:19     1:09:28
6     Charlie Paul           M2024         4/45       33:04    5:20     1:09:49
7     Richard Kandie         M2529        3/110       32:03    5:30     1:11:58
8     Arturs Bareikis        M2529        4/110       34:35    5:33     1:12:42
9     Festus Kigen           M2529        5/110       34:01    5:33     1:12:43
10    Tristan Coughlin       M3034        1/129       34:04    5:35     1:13:08
11    Tyler Sullivan         M2529        6/110       34:24    5:38     1:13:41
12    Logan Watley           M2529        7/110       35:15    5:44     1:14:58
13    Scott Johnson          M3034        2/129       36:24    5:48     1:15:49
14    Brad Theyerl           M3034        3/129       35:21    5:52     1:16:46
15    Marco Alfaro           M2529        8/110       36:16    5:54     1:17:12
16    Jeff Paul              M3034        4/129       36:44    5:56     1:17:35
17    Pete Mathis            M4044        1/120       36:54    5:56     1:17:40
18    Brett Stephenson       M4044        2/120       36:23    6:02     1:19:02
19    Jeramey Jordan         M2529        9/110       37:55    6:03     1:19:07
20    Roy Witty              M2024         5/45       36:24    6:06     1:19:43
21    Julius Cortez          M3539        1/117       36:38    6:06     1:19:50
22    Lauren Versweyveld     F2024        1/104       37:39    6:10     1:20:41
23    Marshall Phares        M2024         6/45       37:07    6:12     1:21:07
24    Eric Crutchfield       M2529       10/110       39:01    6:15     1:21:42
25    Kenny Gilkerson        M2529       11/110       39:11    6:20     1:22:47
26    Daniel Lillyman        M5559         1/50       39:09    6:20     1:22:49
27    Jackie Stiles          F3034        1/189       37:59    6:22     1:23:14
28    Stephen Rhodes         M4044        3/120       39:26    6:24     1:23:49
29    Brandon Frazier        M2529       12/110       39:41    6:25     1:23:51
30    Julie Ralston          F3034        2/189       40:34    6:25     1:23:52
31    Randy Clark            M3034        5/129       39:42    6:25     1:23:56
32    Kristy Harken          F3034        3/189       39:38    6:27     1:24:24
33    Martin Smith           M4044        4/120       38:44    6:27     1:24:25
34    Brent Fiegel           M3539        2/117       39:57    6:28     1:24:32
35    Eric Prill             M2529       13/110       41:10    6:30     1:25:03
36    Scott Sterrett         M4044        5/120       40:40    6:35     1:26:07
37    Brad Keating           M2024         7/45       39:37    6:36     1:26:21
38    Chris Foxen            M3539        3/117       40:54    6:37     1:26:40
39    Michael Van Hulle      M2529       14/110       39:37    6:38     1:26:46
40    Alex Batten            M2529       15/110       40:53    6:38     1:26:47
41    Sean Austin            M2529       16/110       39:20    6:41     1:27:27
42    John Grice             M5054         1/93       41:39    6:43     1:27:50
43    Michael Converse       M2529       17/110       41:07    6:44     1:28:05
44    James E Clevenger      M3539        4/117       42:09    6:44     1:28:07
45    Neil Young             M3034        6/129       42:11    6:44     1:28:07
46    Scott Kincaid          M3034        7/129       41:14    6:45     1:28:17
47    Mike Wiedman           M3034        8/129       41:50    6:46     1:28:27
48    Al Grigals             M4549         1/73       42:11    6:46     1:28:37
49    David Perkins          M3034        9/129       41:23    6:47     1:28:47
50    Curtis Downs           M4044        6/120       41:30    6:47     1:28:48
51    Marcus Burken          M2529       18/110       42:33    6:49     1:29:07
52    Sean Walker            M3539        5/117       42:33    6:49     1:29:08
53    Samuel Morris          M4044        7/120       42:16    6:51     1:29:39
54    Nicholas Villareal     M2024         8/45       42:42    6:51     1:29:41
55    Mike Mallon            M4549         2/73       42:38    6:51     1:29:44
56    Ben Treakle            M4044        8/120       42:17    6:52     1:29:53
57    Cory De Long           M4549         3/73       41:31    6:53     1:30:04
58    Eladio Valdez III      M4549         4/73       41:14    6:53     1:30:06
59    Jon Goettler           M3539        6/117       43:21    6:54     1:30:17
60    Drew Parsons           M3034       10/129       42:22    6:57     1:30:51
61    Randy Brecht           M5054         2/93       42:42    6:57     1:30:55
62    Troy Rasmussen         M4549         5/73       43:34    6:58     1:31:10
63    Mark Donelson          M6064         1/40       42:52    6:58     1:31:14
64    Caleb Jenkins          M3034       11/129       42:41    6:58     1:31:15
65    Cassidy Moulton        M3034       12/129       43:38    6:58     1:31:16
66    Sean Prunchak          M2529       19/110       42:38    6:58     1:31:16
67    Ron Simon              M5054         3/93       42:46    6:59     1:31:19
68    Trevor Muchow          M2529       20/110       42:37    7:02     1:32:02
69    Mark Taghon            M5054         4/93       42:28    7:03     1:32:09
70    Matt Weiland           M2529       21/110       42:30    7:03     1:32:19
71    Brian Volkens          M5559         2/50       42:30    7:05     1:32:47
72    Matt Stevenson         M3539        7/117       42:35    7:06     1:32:51
73    Michael Ploeger        M2529       22/110       42:50    7:06     1:32:57
74    Paul Rampenthal        M5559         3/50       43:58    7:07     1:33:06
75    Kory Kuffler           M4044        9/120       43:15    7:07     1:33:08
76    Christine Eden         F2024        2/104       43:48    7:09     1:33:30
77    Jeff Gehlsen           M5054         5/93       44:02    7:09     1:33:31
78    Joe Witte              M3539        8/117       44:01    7:09     1:33:40
79    Jessica Rastetter      F2529        1/186       44:01    7:10     1:33:42
80    Martin Rodriguez       M5054         6/93       42:59    7:10     1:33:44
81    Ric Larsen             M3034       13/129       45:22    7:10     1:33:51
82    Brock Detoye           M3034       14/129       40:46    7:11     1:33:58
83    Megan Boecher          F2024        3/104       44:50    7:11     1:34:04
84    Duane Schlabach        M4549         6/73       44:50    7:12     1:34:12
85    Joe Timmsen            M4044       10/120       43:22    7:12     1:34:14
86    Jeff Scharpman         M4044       11/120       43:54    7:12     1:34:16
87    Chris Chamberlin       M3539        9/117       44:31    7:12     1:34:19
88    Jeff Norton            M4549         7/73       43:13    7:14     1:34:34
89    Brooke Ashcraft        F2024        4/104       43:48    7:14     1:34:36
90    Corey Anderson         M3539       10/117       45:03    7:14     1:34:36
91    Kelan Moylan           M3539       11/117       45:07    7:14     1:34:37
92    Jason Holtgrewe        M3034       15/129       44:55    7:16     1:35:03
93    Krista Johnson         F4044        1/136       43:35    7:16     1:35:04
94    Matthew Rivera         M4044       12/120       45:32    7:17     1:35:16
95    Roger Cherry           M4549         8/73       44:07    7:18     1:35:28
96    Westley Philippi       M2024         9/45       43:41    7:19     1:35:39
97    Eric Gravert           M4044       13/120       45:58    7:19     1:35:46
98    Jake Hoyt              M3034       16/129       44:48    7:21     1:36:12
99    Brent Keemle           M3034       17/129       47:06    7:21     1:36:14
100   Hannah Hottle          F2024        5/104       45:31    7:22     1:36:24
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101   Jacob Clark            M2529       23/110       46:17    7:22     1:36:28
102   Peter Kauten           M0114          1/5       42:45    7:23     1:36:39
103   Norman Jacks           M3539       12/117       47:19    7:23     1:36:42
104   John Burant            M4044       14/120       46:33    7:25     1:37:08
105   Benjamin Ramp          M4044       15/120       45:27    7:27     1:37:31
106   Tim Kuykendall         M4549         9/73       45:56    7:28     1:37:38
107   Frederic Whiteside     M6064         2/40       44:49    7:28     1:37:40
108   Kyle Mente             M3034       18/129       46:06    7:29     1:37:53
109   Dennis Langdon         M6064         3/40       44:34    7:29     1:38:02
110   Shannon Brown          F3034        4/189       45:42    7:30     1:38:05
111   Matthew Dibbern        M0114          2/5       44:11    7:30     1:38:07
112   Deb Deren              F5054         1/77       45:27    7:31     1:38:25
113   Mike Batenhorst        M5559         4/50       46:02    7:31     1:38:26
114   Eric Schmieg           M3539       13/117       48:39    7:32     1:38:29
115   Gregory Karlovits      M2529       24/110       46:25    7:32     1:38:32
116   Dave Milstead          M5559         5/50       46:05    7:32     1:38:35
117   Stephen Hedger         M2529       25/110       47:50    7:32     1:38:36
118   Joel Madden            M3539       14/117       46:37    7:32     1:38:36
119   John Monroe            M3034       19/129       46:06    7:32     1:38:38
120   Bryan Contey           M2024        10/45       45:03    7:33     1:38:43
121   David Hurlbut          M5054         7/93       46:26    7:33     1:38:45
122   Briana Flynn           F2529        2/186       45:17    7:34     1:38:56
123   Ryan Blodig            M3539       15/117       45:46    7:35     1:39:12
124   Aaron Thede            M3034       20/129       47:49    7:35     1:39:14
125   George Raftery         M5559         6/50       47:03    7:36     1:39:25
126   Eric Olson             M3539       16/117       48:20    7:37     1:39:43
127   Richard Trujillo       M4044       16/120       48:06    7:38     1:39:48
128   Matthew Coffey         M2024        11/45       47:28    7:38     1:39:49
129   Mary Toohill           F4549        1/120       46:25    7:38     1:39:49
130   Justin Balvanz         M2529       26/110       46:51    7:38     1:39:51
131   Mathieu Cagnard        M4044       17/120       47:19    7:38     1:39:53
132   Vincent Lind           M2529       27/110       47:44    7:38     1:39:57
133   Aaron Radtke           M3539       17/117       47:56    7:39     1:40:13
134   Josh Lyons             M3539       18/117       47:22    7:40     1:40:22
135   Brandon Hofmann        M3034       21/129       48:14    7:40     1:40:26
136   Juan Aguilera          M2529       28/110       50:00    7:41     1:40:35
137   Michael Schroer        M2529       29/110       46:43    7:42     1:40:40
138   Brian Belha            M3539       19/117       45:34    7:43     1:40:58
139   Mike Flynn             M5559         7/50       47:31    7:43     1:41:01
140   Caleb Kibling          M0114          3/5       45:37    7:43     1:41:02
141   Nathaniel Hillman      M2529       30/110       48:15    7:44     1:41:06
142   Colton Anderson        M2024        12/45       50:54    7:44     1:41:09
143   Scott Hoag             M3539       20/117       47:20    7:44     1:41:10
144   Christi Donaghy        F2024        6/104       48:56    7:44     1:41:11
145   Kelly Kane             M4044       18/120       48:17    7:44     1:41:13
146   Gretchen Spies         F2529        3/186       46:43    7:44     1:41:14
147   Giles Verheecke        M3539       21/117       48:07    7:44     1:41:15
148   Loic Lenain            M2529       31/110       47:19    7:45     1:41:21
149   Stacy Dougherty        F3034        5/189       47:59    7:45     1:41:22
150   Tyler Powell           M1519         1/13       48:07    7:45     1:41:25
151   Todd Allen             M4044       19/120       48:55    7:45     1:41:26
152   Duncan Nall            M2024        13/45       49:32    7:45     1:41:30
153   Andy Day               M3034       22/129       46:47    7:46     1:41:42
154   Michelle Woolsey       F2529        4/186       47:50    7:46     1:41:43
155   Pete Sandler           M5559         8/50       47:44    7:46     1:41:43
156   Jason Rangel           M3034       23/129       47:01    7:47     1:41:49
157   Bryan Van Hook         M3539       22/117       48:30    7:47     1:41:50
158   Elizabeth Green        F4549        2/120       47:49    7:48     1:42:02
159   Douglas Burke          M5559         9/50       48:33    7:48     1:42:03
160   Teresa Snodgrass       F4044        2/136       48:28    7:48     1:42:06
161   Sunshine Cortez        F3034        6/189       47:30    7:48     1:42:07
162   Tyler Haupt            M3034       24/129       49:34    7:48     1:42:08
163   Ron Grage              M4549        10/73       47:33    7:49     1:42:13
164   Julia Bierhaus         F4549        3/120       48:53    7:50     1:42:30
165   Brooke Conway          F2024        7/104       48:54    7:50     1:42:30
166   Corey Stiles           M2529       32/110       50:00    7:50     1:42:35
167   Douglas Peters         M4044       20/120       49:36    7:50     1:42:36
168   Dan Scott              M4549        11/73       47:37    7:51     1:42:41
169   Adam Page              M2529       33/110       47:28    7:51     1:42:42
170   Dave Mathews           M3539       23/117       47:27    7:51     1:42:45
171   Mike Mulvey            M3539       24/117       48:58    7:51     1:42:50
172   Manuel Gonzalez        M4044       21/120       50:14    7:52     1:42:54
173   Dustin Heilig          M3034       25/129       48:50    7:52     1:42:56
174   Ben Mathws             M2024        14/45       49:55    7:52     1:42:58
175   Anthony Hanson         M3034       26/129       50:22    7:52     1:43:04
176   David Smith            M4044       22/120       49:41    7:53     1:43:06
177   Jason Vanderweele      M3539       25/117       49:21    7:53     1:43:08
178   Matt Rolling           M3034       27/129       50:18    7:53     1:43:08
179   Wesley Joseph          M2529       34/110       50:23    7:53     1:43:08
180   Gene Wandling          M6064         4/40       49:41    7:53     1:43:16
181   Anna Pikalova-Hulting  F3539        1/151       47:23    7:54     1:43:18
182   Maddison Carr          F1519         1/22       50:36    7:54     1:43:18
183   Austin Chinn           M2024        15/45       48:40    7:54     1:43:18
184   Luke Staudt            M2024        16/45       48:40    7:54     1:43:18
185   Matthew Elder          M4044       23/120       50:19    7:54     1:43:20
186   Michelle Mangelsdorf   F4044        3/136       47:38    7:54     1:43:23
187   Nicole Steinwart       F1519         2/22       49:33    7:54     1:43:24
188   Brian Bartscher        M4044       24/120       50:27    7:54     1:43:28
189   Julie Johnston         F2529        5/186       50:29    7:55     1:43:32
190   Chris Schuelke         M2529       35/110       48:53    7:55     1:43:34
191   Sarah Pedersen         F2529        6/186       50:22    7:55     1:43:34
192   Corby Burkett          M4044       25/120       48:33    7:55     1:43:38
193   Chris Thompson         M3539       26/117       50:21    7:55     1:43:39
194   Robert Davis           M2529       36/110       49:09    7:55     1:43:40
195   James Roller           M4044       26/120       49:41    7:55     1:43:41
196   Angela Roller          F4044        4/136       49:43    7:55     1:43:42
197   Curtis Schroeder       M3034       28/129       50:13    7:56     1:43:45
198   Mark Williams          M5054         8/93       50:34    7:56     1:43:45
199   Michael Rivera         M5054         9/93       46:05    7:56     1:43:48
200   Levi Noring            M2024        17/45       49:18    7:56     1:43:52
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201   Matthew Wetmore        M2529       37/110       47:55    7:56     1:43:55
202   Andrew Harris          M3539       27/117       49:57    7:57     1:44:05
203   Patches Breed          F3539        2/151       49:06    7:58     1:44:10
204   Matt Dutton            M3539       28/117       51:03    7:58     1:44:11
205   Jennifer Fritz         F3034        7/189       49:47    7:58     1:44:14
206   Stephen Traman         M2529       38/110       50:45    7:58     1:44:15
207   James Grafton          M5559        10/50       48:22    7:58     1:44:17
208   Mark Stegmaier         M5559        11/50       48:22    7:58     1:44:17
209   Mark Scherer           M4549        12/73       49:31    7:58     1:44:17
210   Kerrie Liske           F2024        8/104       49:19    7:58     1:44:19
211   Bob Klein              M5054        10/93       48:17    7:58     1:44:20
212   Brent Berlett          M3034       29/129       48:34    7:59     1:44:27
213   Brad Ryan              M3034       30/129       48:15    7:59     1:44:30
214   David Barrios          M2024        18/45       49:38    8:00     1:44:38
215   Andrew Johnson         M4549        13/73       50:17    8:00     1:44:39
216   Kj Whigham             M2529       39/110       48:44    8:00     1:44:43
217   Benjamin Velazquez     M2024        19/45       48:13    8:00     1:44:45
218   Bob Thompson           M5559        12/50       45:08    8:01     1:44:58
219   Julia Deter            F3034        8/189       49:19    8:01     1:45:00
220   Mike Mendelin          M3539       29/117       50:55    8:02     1:45:15
221   Julian Sanchez         M3539       30/117       50:31    8:03     1:45:22
222   Andrew Brown           M3034       31/129       46:02    8:03     1:45:25
223   Vaughn Ehrhardt        M3539       31/117       50:04    8:03     1:45:25
224   Mary Monks             F5054         2/77       48:58    8:04     1:45:28
225   Kurtis Sollenberger    M4549        14/73       54:41    8:04     1:45:32
226   Brian Kennedy          M4549        15/73       49:51    8:04     1:45:33
227   Jenni Schauf           F3034        9/189       49:37    8:04     1:45:36
228   Michael Kautz          M2024        20/45       50:53    8:04     1:45:40
229   Travis Ketelsen        M4549        16/73       49:26    8:04     1:45:40
230   Brad Palmer            M4044       27/120       50:28    8:05     1:45:52
231   David Henry            M5054        11/93       50:19    8:05     1:45:54
232   Jennifer McCluskey     F3034       10/189       50:32    8:06     1:45:57
233   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F5559         1/57       48:25    8:06     1:45:58
234   Paul Loete             M4044       28/120       50:07    8:06     1:45:59
235   Angela Diederich       F3034       11/189       48:50    8:06     1:46:00
236   Bridget Ryan           F2024        9/104       48:12    8:06     1:46:04
237   Edward Mehnert         M5054        12/93       50:23    8:06     1:46:05
238   Jennifer Blackorby     F4044        5/136       51:18    8:06     1:46:06
239   Sean McGuire           M4044       29/120       49:34    8:07     1:46:09
240   Rich Heaton            M5054        13/93       51:16    8:07     1:46:11
241   William Tallman        M3539       32/117       48:14    8:07     1:46:12
242   Lisa Foster            F4549        4/120       48:59    8:07     1:46:12
243   Grant Rothweiler       M2529       40/110       50:02    8:07     1:46:16
244   Jay Westensee          M3034       32/129       51:44    8:07     1:46:16
245   Nancy Van Hemert       F4549        5/120       49:59    8:07     1:46:18
246   Brian Unsen            M3539       33/117       49:56    8:08     1:46:21
247   Alexandra Trenkle      F4549        6/120       51:47    8:08     1:46:24
248   John Smith             M3034       33/129       50:18    8:08     1:46:30
249   Cassidy Foltz          F2024       10/104       51:20    8:10     1:46:47
250   Matthew Brenot         M3034       34/129       50:03    8:10     1:46:48
251   Matthew Freeman        M3539       34/117       51:55    8:10     1:46:49
252   Lauren Savala          F2529        7/186       49:01    8:10     1:46:54
253   Christopher Edwards    M4044       30/120       50:21    8:10     1:46:55
254   Jeff Hedberg           M3034       35/129       49:15    8:10     1:46:56
255   Kyle Morton            M2529       41/110       52:30    8:10     1:46:58
256   Keith Steenlage        M4044       31/120       49:50    8:10     1:46:59
257   Michael Hoffstatter    M3034       36/129       50:37    8:11     1:47:01
258   David Dowling          M4549        17/73       52:17    8:11     1:47:08
259   Rebecca Rosenthal      F2529        8/186       49:56    8:11     1:47:09
260   Matthew Holst          M3539       35/117       53:04    8:11     1:47:10
261   Ryan Tornquist         M2529       42/110       49:55    8:11     1:47:11
262   Stuart Reid            M4044       32/120       50:52    8:12     1:47:22
263   Mitchell Gregory       M5054        14/93       50:27    8:12     1:47:24
264   Kevin Trantina         M5054        15/93       50:32    8:12     1:47:25
265   Armida Cepeda          F4044        6/136       51:33    8:13     1:47:30
266   Ellen Hart             F5054         3/77       50:45    8:13     1:47:31
267   Brian Lovig            M4044       33/120       51:45    8:13     1:47:32
268   Angie Forbeck          F3539        3/151       50:36    8:13     1:47:35
269   Jessica Humphrey       F3034       12/189       51:47    8:13     1:47:35
270   Joanna Lochner         F3539        4/151       51:03    8:13     1:47:35
271   David Hays             M4549        18/73       49:11    8:13     1:47:35
272   Katie Brown            F3034       13/189       51:19    8:13     1:47:36
273   Kurt Austin            M4549        19/73       51:55    8:13     1:47:38
274   Michael Schnoor        M4044       34/120       52:50    8:14     1:47:39
275   Dave Martin            M3539       36/117       50:57    8:14     1:47:43
276   Frank Bay              M7074          1/7       50:41    8:15     1:47:53
277   Ryan Barnett           M3034       37/129       50:19    8:15     1:47:53
278   Guy Macomber           M4549        20/73       50:52    8:15     1:47:56
279   John Dengler           M3034       38/129       51:30    8:15     1:47:59
280   Robert Loch            M5559        13/50       50:28    8:15     1:47:59
281   Shelley Ott            F3034       14/189       49:43    8:15     1:48:00
282   Jeanette Dawson        F4549        7/120       49:44    8:15     1:48:01
283   Robert Fernandez       M6569         1/16       51:44    8:15     1:48:01
284   Bobby Townsley         M3539       37/117       50:43    8:15     1:48:02
285   Marie Feehan           F2529        9/186       49:42    8:15     1:48:03
286   Ann Strasma            F4549        8/120       50:33    8:15     1:48:03
287   Kip Strasma            M4549        21/73       50:33    8:15     1:48:04
288   Angela Karkosh         F2024       11/104       51:07    8:16     1:48:06
289   Kyle Kuehl             M2529       43/110       52:54    8:16     1:48:08
290   Matt Dingbaum          M3539       38/117       50:25    8:16     1:48:10
291   Terri Smith            F3034       15/189       50:25    8:16     1:48:10
292   Margaret Sherwin       F4549        9/120       51:45    8:16     1:48:13
293   Tyler Reinhardt        M2024        21/45       51:26    8:16     1:48:13
294   Dasha Campagna         F3539        5/151       51:17    8:16     1:48:14
295   Doug Nelson            M4044       35/120       50:57    8:16     1:48:14
296   Gerald Forbeck Ii      M4044       36/120       50:36    8:16     1:48:14
297   Tiffany Brumm          F3034       16/189       49:55    8:16     1:48:16
298   Jason Willey           M4044       37/120       51:02    8:16     1:48:17
299   Abby Griggs            F2529       10/186       50:49    8:17     1:48:18
300   Bruce Mahaffey         M5054        16/93       51:27    8:17     1:48:21
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301   Paul Born              M1519         2/13       45:23    8:17     1:48:22
302   Jason Benge            M3539       39/117       50:22    8:17     1:48:25
303   Erica Fitzgerald       F3034       17/189       51:39    8:17     1:48:28
304   Alison Cowell          F2024       12/104       50:56    8:17     1:48:28
305   Nicholas Lopez         M2024        22/45       51:20    8:17     1:48:29
306   Jay Deluna             M2529       44/110       51:49    8:17     1:48:30
307   Christian Mark         M3034       39/129       52:13    8:17     1:48:30
308   Carol Pentuic          F5054         4/77       52:29    8:18     1:48:32
309   Amy Murphy             F3539        6/151       49:36    8:18     1:48:33
310   Michelle Hutton        F4549       10/120       51:11    8:18     1:48:38
311   Tara Mosley            F3539        7/151       51:54    8:18     1:48:38
312   Lindsay Schlicksup     F3539        8/151       50:51    8:18     1:48:38
313   Dane Nealson           M2529       45/110       49:34    8:18     1:48:39
314   Jay Richard            M4549        22/73       51:38    8:18     1:48:41
315   Andrew Dutton          M3539       40/117       50:27    8:18     1:48:44
316   Allison Beck           F3539        9/151       50:54    8:19     1:48:52
317   Daniel Zepeda          M3034       40/129       51:24    8:19     1:48:54
318   Greg Kinman            M5054        17/93       50:56    8:20     1:49:03
319   Jason Webb             M2024        23/45       54:07    8:20     1:49:03
320   Emily Fuerstenau       F3034       18/189       51:40    8:20     1:49:05
321   David Farmer           M3539       41/117       49:54    8:20     1:49:08
322   Nick Ewert             M3539       42/117       49:56    8:21     1:49:16
323   Joshua Close           M3539       43/117       51:09    8:21     1:49:17
324   Mikhail Ferreria       M2024        24/45       51:24    8:21     1:49:17
325   Becky Sudik            F4549       11/120       51:59    8:21     1:49:17
326   Heather Van Sant       F2024       13/104       51:25    8:21     1:49:18
327   Teresa Bayisa Fekensa  M3034       41/129       31:32    8:21     1:49:19
328   Joseph Herrera         M2529       46/110       50:01    8:21     1:49:22
329   Elisa Green            F3034       19/189       52:12    8:22     1:49:24
330   Jacob Moberg           M2529       47/110       52:53    8:22     1:49:24
331   Becky Hammann          F5559         2/57       52:05    8:22     1:49:28
332   Dean Hulsing           M3539       44/117       50:53    8:22     1:49:33
333   Eric Ward              M2529       48/110       52:12    8:22     1:49:34
334   Cj Schrock             M0114          4/5       51:58    8:22     1:49:37
335   Brenda Shawgo          F4044        7/136       51:28    8:23     1:49:37
336   Jessie Schrock         F4044        8/136       51:58    8:23     1:49:39
337   Tony Schlicksup        M3034       42/129       52:11    8:23     1:49:43
338   Frank Dittrich         M5559        14/50       48:16    8:23     1:49:46
339   Jordan Imoehl          M2024        25/45       52:00    8:23     1:49:46
340   Mike Payne             M2529       49/110       51:16    8:23     1:49:49
341   Bill Molis             M5054        18/93       51:24    8:24     1:49:53
342   Ben Abbott             M2529       50/110       50:27    8:24     1:49:54
343   Dane Weiner            M4044       38/120       51:31    8:24     1:49:56
344   Dustin Mills           M2529       51/110       47:52    8:24     1:49:56
345   Andrea Lampasona       F4549       12/120       50:15    8:24     1:49:59
346   Dave Jessen            M5559        15/50       52:45    8:24     1:50:00
347   Katherine Hulsing      F2529       11/186       50:53    8:24     1:50:00
348   April Piasecki         F3034       20/189       52:17    8:24     1:50:02
349   David Brozovich        M4549        23/73       51:16    8:24     1:50:02
350   Brett Luchsinger       M3034       43/129       52:17    8:24     1:50:02
351   Tiffanie Vieira        F2529       12/186       51:54    8:24     1:50:02
352   Randall Stark          M6064         5/40       51:41    8:25     1:50:03
353   Bob McPheron           M5559        16/50       52:11    8:25     1:50:10
354   Noel Shelton           M3539       45/117       52:28    8:25     1:50:11
355   Sylvan Addink          M7074          2/7       50:50    8:25     1:50:11
356   Jessup Schroeder       M3539       46/117       50:01    8:25     1:50:13
357   Michael Mock           M4044       39/120       51:18    8:25     1:50:15
358   Chris Hammes           F4044        9/136       52:14    8:26     1:50:18
359   Jo Lyn Becton          F4044       10/136       50:38    8:26     1:50:21
360   Anthony Montez         M2024        26/45       52:03    8:26     1:50:22
361   Carissa Oltman         F3034       21/189       52:04    8:26     1:50:22
362   Chris Martin           M3034       44/129       51:36    8:26     1:50:22
363   Mark Copeland          M3539       47/117       51:09    8:26     1:50:24
364   Courtney Conklin       F3034       22/189       52:45    8:27     1:50:30
365   Celeste Raya           F2024       14/104       50:56    8:27     1:50:31
366   Steve Kautz            M5559        17/50       52:22    8:27     1:50:32
367   Rita Schaeffer         F6064         1/22       52:00    8:27     1:50:36
368   Linda McNiel           F3539       10/151       52:09    8:27     1:50:42
369   Nathaniel Hoover       M2529       52/110       50:46    8:28     1:50:47
370   Matthew Klocek         M2529       53/110       54:15    8:28     1:50:47
371   Nancy Werner           F3539       11/151       53:08    8:28     1:50:49
372   Andy Feliksiak         M4044       40/120       52:01    8:28     1:50:52
373   Dwayne Haigler         M3539       48/117       50:25    8:28     1:50:52
374   Bethany Carbajal       F2529       13/186       53:26    8:29     1:50:56
375   Alex Belzer            M1519         3/13       52:33    8:29     1:50:57
376   Gerry Bustos           M5054        19/93       52:25    8:29     1:51:04
377   Tim Moen               M4044       41/120       50:08    8:29     1:51:05
378   Kyle Erdmann           M3539       49/117       50:09    8:29     1:51:06
379   Holly Spencer          F3034       23/189       53:48    8:29     1:51:07
380   Jonny Swarm            M0114          5/5       54:59    8:29     1:51:08
381   John Brandt            M2529       54/110       54:56    8:30     1:51:09
382   Andrea Corzine         F2529       14/186       53:56    8:30     1:51:10
383   Kathryn Monroe         F3034       24/189       51:16    8:30     1:51:10
384   Carl Born              M3034       45/129       52:59    8:30     1:51:10
385   Matt Pelham            M3539       50/117       53:46    8:30     1:51:14
386   Adam Feldman           M2529       55/110       52:21    8:30     1:51:14
387   Phil Pancrazio         M5559        18/50       52:10    8:30     1:51:15
388   David Hyser            M3539       51/117       53:08    8:30     1:51:15
389   Ania Podgorny          F2024       15/104       51:30    8:30     1:51:16
390   Jason Kratt            M3034       46/129       53:09    8:30     1:51:17
391   Laura Miller           F3034       25/189       52:18    8:30     1:51:19
392   April Uhen             F2529       15/186       51:34    8:30     1:51:21
393   Ashlee Kuffler         F3034       26/189       51:35    8:30     1:51:21
394   Curtis Simpson         M4549        24/73       53:55    8:31     1:51:26
395   Sara Young             F3034       27/189       52:36    8:31     1:51:26
396   Chris Halbreiter       M3034       47/129       50:30    8:31     1:51:27
397   Jennifer Taylor        F3034       28/189       54:12    8:31     1:51:28
398   Brian Dejohn           M3539       52/117       52:02    8:31     1:51:29
399   Heidi Wheatley         F4044       11/136       53:09    8:31     1:51:30
400   Ryan Wolber            M3539       53/117       54:07    8:31     1:51:30
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401   Jon Morgan             M3539       54/117       52:27    8:31     1:51:30
402   Dalton Sheffler        M2024        27/45       51:58    8:31     1:51:31
403   Andrew Butler          M5054        20/93       53:26    8:31     1:51:31
404   Adriana Aldape         F3034       29/189       50:35    8:31     1:51:32
405   Molly Rimington        F3539       12/151       50:10    8:31     1:51:32
406   Misty Rhodes           F3539       13/151       51:30    8:31     1:51:35
407   Nathan Zietlow         M3539       55/117       52:47    8:32     1:51:35
408   Matt Derry             M4044       42/120       53:26    8:32     1:51:38
409   Gricelda Perez         F3034       30/189       55:20    8:32     1:51:38
410   Jacob Cummer           M3539       56/117       47:32    8:32     1:51:39
411   Joe Meiresonne         M3034       48/129       48:52    8:32     1:51:40
412   Kyle Meeske            M3034       49/129       52:20    8:32     1:51:45
413   Scott Popkes           M3034       50/129       54:35    8:32     1:51:45
414   Chris Martin           M3539       57/117       54:05    8:32     1:51:46
415   Buffy Kaplan           F3034       31/189       53:58    8:33     1:51:49
416   Dan Bailey             M3539       58/117       55:16    8:33     1:51:50
417   Brian Rolf             M4549        25/73       53:56    8:33     1:51:51
418   Sarah Earl             F3539       14/151       49:45    8:33     1:51:54
419   Timothy Krampitz       M3539       59/117       52:11    8:33     1:51:54
420   Wolfe Repass           M2024        28/45       48:38    8:34     1:52:04
421   Michael Fettiplace     M2529       56/110       53:37    8:34     1:52:06
422   Ryan Barton            M3034       51/129       53:20    8:34     1:52:08
423   Jaymie Freeman         F3034       32/189       53:50    8:34     1:52:08
424   Jeramy Duffee          M3539       60/117       53:05    8:34     1:52:10
425   Joseph Grodecki        M3034       52/129       52:00    8:34     1:52:13
426   Lee Garlach            M4549        26/73       51:31    8:34     1:52:13
427   Mara Wahlig            F2024       16/104       51:59    8:35     1:52:15
428   Megan Doyle            F2024       17/104       53:40    8:35     1:52:15
429   Mike Doyle             M5054        21/93       53:40    8:35     1:52:15
430   Jeff Sebille           M4549        27/73       55:51    8:35     1:52:19
431   Jerry Donegan          M6569         2/16       52:39    8:35     1:52:19
432   Randy Petty            M4044       43/120       53:06    8:35     1:52:20
433   W. Kent Barnds         M4044       44/120       51:34    8:35     1:52:25
434   Michelle Payne         F2529       16/186       51:42    8:35     1:52:26
435   Jose Vargas            M3034       53/129       51:10    8:35     1:52:26
436   Michelle Lyons         F3539       15/151       53:01    8:36     1:52:27
437   Steve Long             M4549        28/73       53:12    8:36     1:52:28
438   Daniel Schell          M4549        29/73       55:04    8:36     1:52:33
439   Laura Kies             F3539       16/151       54:21    8:36     1:52:34
440   Eric Kies              M4044       45/120       54:20    8:36     1:52:34
441   Jason Ross             M3539       61/117       52:54    8:37     1:52:44
442   Kristi Becker          F4044       12/136       52:00    8:37     1:52:45
443   Alex Meeske            F1519         3/22       51:39    8:37     1:52:46
444   Beth Fahnestock        F4549       13/120       54:44    8:37     1:52:49
445   Teresa Brooks          F4044       13/136       52:21    8:37     1:52:49
446   Matthew Taylor         M3034       54/129       53:18    8:37     1:52:49
447   Kai Dickmann           M2529       57/110       55:04    8:37     1:52:50
448   Stephanie Carran       F2024       18/104       55:23    8:38     1:52:54
449   Nicole Borden          F3539       17/151       52:17    8:38     1:52:59
450   Larry Brandt           M5054        22/93       54:55    8:38     1:53:01
451   Jeremy Ray             M3034       55/129       54:01    8:38     1:53:04
452   Bryan Neppl            M4549        30/73       50:03    8:38     1:53:05
453   Joel Wisz              M3539       62/117       53:30    8:38     1:53:05
454   Rick Sandberg          M4549        31/73       54:16    8:38     1:53:05
455   Brandi Hindley         F2529       17/186       52:27    8:39     1:53:08
456   Peggy Bailey           F5559         3/57       51:48    8:39     1:53:10
457   Josh Osborn            M3034       56/129       52:00    8:39     1:53:13
458   Evan Kavanaugh         M2024        29/45       52:29    8:39     1:53:14
459   April Tressler         F2529       18/186       52:18    8:39     1:53:15
460   Heather Busse          F2529       19/186       53:17    8:39     1:53:17
461   Kathryn Orlando        F2529       20/186       53:17    8:40     1:53:21
462   Meghann Peterson       F3034       33/189       54:27    8:40     1:53:21
463   Nancy McDonald         F5054         5/77       54:18    8:40     1:53:30
464   Michael Nabb           M5054        23/93       54:24    8:40     1:53:30
465   Jeremy Jenkins         M3539       63/117       52:45    8:40     1:53:31
466   Tracy Lemonds          F3034       34/189       53:05    8:40     1:53:32
467   Emily Duncan           F2529       21/186       51:05    8:41     1:53:39
468   Candace Boretzky       F2024       19/104       54:54    8:41     1:53:39
469   Krysti McClellan       F2529       22/186       54:33    8:41     1:53:43
470   Rick Wahlig            M6064         6/40       49:51    8:42     1:53:50
471   Gary Swift             M4044       46/120       53:53    8:42     1:53:51
472   James Kaufman          M5054        24/93       54:06    8:42     1:53:54
473   Anna Raya              F2529       23/186       53:15    8:42     1:53:55
474   David Barto            M3034       57/129       49:56    8:42     1:53:56
475   Joseph Viel            M4044       47/120       50:17    8:42     1:53:57
476   Carrie Ham             F3034       35/189       53:53    8:42     1:53:57
477   Jennifer Volesky       F3539       18/151       52:50    8:43     1:54:00
478   David Griffith         M4549        32/73       54:29    8:43     1:54:04
479   Ben Froeschle          M3034       58/129       53:57    8:43     1:54:09
480   Brian Kim              M2529       58/110       55:50    8:43     1:54:10
481   Kimberly Decook        F3539       19/151       54:17    8:43     1:54:10
482   Michelle Jordan        F3034       36/189       54:31    8:44     1:54:24
483   Barb McKown            F4549       14/120       54:58    8:44     1:54:24
484   John Jordan            M2529       59/110       54:31    8:44     1:54:24
485   Amara Andrews          F3539       20/151       53:34    8:45     1:54:27
486   Ryan Webb              M2024        30/45       54:47    8:45     1:54:27
487   Jessica Vandenberg     F2024       20/104       54:35    8:45     1:54:29
488   Emily Morland          F2529       24/186       53:51    8:45     1:54:30
489   Neil Lindley           M3539       64/117       49:53    8:45     1:54:32
490   Orin Naramore          M4044       48/120       54:19    8:45     1:54:34
491   Jeff Sim               M4044       49/120       54:14    8:45     1:54:35
492   Timothy Block          M3034       59/129       53:01    8:46     1:54:42
493   Sherry Kelchen         F3539       21/151       54:08    8:46     1:54:44
494   Mauro Mondadori        M4549        33/73       54:21    8:46     1:54:45
495   Jeff Redenius          M2024        31/45       52:36    8:46     1:54:45
496   Sean Connell           M3539       65/117       53:56    8:47     1:54:55
497   Steven Quinn           M5054        25/93       54:16    8:47     1:54:58
498   Wade Cornick           M3034       60/129       54:19    8:47     1:54:59
499   Emily Tennant          F3034       37/189       54:31    8:47     1:54:59
500   Lynn Westfall          F3034       38/189       54:42    8:47     1:55:01
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501   Carol Brockway         F5054         6/77       52:21    8:47     1:55:02
502   Adam Wiszowaty         M3034       61/129       55:14    8:48     1:55:07
503   Scott Leeman           M4044       50/120       54:16    8:48     1:55:09
504   Craig Smith            M3034       62/129       55:23    8:48     1:55:12
505   Marcy St. George       F4044       14/136       54:19    8:48     1:55:12
506   Jason Olmsted          M4044       51/120       54:19    8:48     1:55:13
507   Lisa Nelson            F2529       25/186       55:10    8:48     1:55:14
508   Neala Arnold           F3034       39/189       54:17    8:48     1:55:15
509   Penny Kroul            F5054         7/77       54:16    8:48     1:55:16
510   Almir Beganovic        M2024        32/45       56:32    8:49     1:55:18
511   Kathryne Van Tyne      F2529       26/186       54:50    8:49     1:55:20
512   Albert Pollmeier       M3034       63/129       54:19    8:49     1:55:22
513   Teri Lyon              F5054         8/77       53:36    8:49     1:55:25
514   David Rodriguez        M2529       60/110       47:56    8:50     1:55:31
515   Hillary Kenyon         F2024       21/104       53:32    8:50     1:55:31
516   Angela Bailey          F2529       27/186       54:16    8:50     1:55:35
517   Greg Weddle            M5559        19/50       55:34    8:50     1:55:36
518   Anna Eklund            F2529       28/186       55:20    8:50     1:55:36
519   Maggie Schlindwein     F1519         4/22       52:20    8:50     1:55:37
520   Jack Schlindwein       M5054        26/93       52:20    8:50     1:55:37
521   Pashupati Pandey       M3539       66/117       53:55    8:50     1:55:38
522   Cindy Dittmer          F5559         4/57       54:07    8:50     1:55:42
523   Kris Whalen            F4549       15/120       53:36    8:50     1:55:43
524   Christine Minnaert     F3539       22/151       54:12    8:51     1:55:45
525   Jeff Eaton             M4044       52/120       52:58    8:51     1:55:48
526   Luke Thoensen          M3034       64/129       54:46    8:51     1:55:49
527   Teresa Dolton          F4549       16/120       53:24    8:51     1:55:49
528   Teresa Kurtenbach      F3034       40/189       54:46    8:51     1:55:49
529   Cindy Norris           F5054         9/77       53:44    8:51     1:55:51
530   Nicholas White         M5054        27/93       53:25    8:51     1:55:55
531   Bryan Burden           M1519         4/13       52:28    8:51     1:55:56
532   Jason Riesebieter      M3539       67/117       55:19    8:52     1:55:59
533   Nathan King            M2024        33/45       57:43    8:52     1:55:59
534   Stephen Tady           M4044       53/120       55:07    8:52     1:56:04
535   Erika Keppy            F3539       23/151       52:19    8:52     1:56:05
536   Melissa Keleher        F3034       41/189       53:22    8:52     1:56:06
537   Larry Manno            M3539       68/117       55:32    8:52     1:56:06
538   Karl Sarceno           M3034       65/129       55:34    8:52     1:56:06
539   Stephanie Stephenson   F4044       15/136       54:34    8:52     1:56:07
540   Brian Mills            M3539       69/117       54:20    8:53     1:56:12
541   Tripp Traicoff         M4549        34/73       54:57    8:53     1:56:13
542   Lisa Manderscheid      F3539       24/151       54:48    8:53     1:56:13
543   Eric Wasson            M5054        28/93       53:49    8:53     1:56:14
544   Robert Pimentel        M5054        29/93       54:09    8:53     1:56:15
545   Paula Betts            F4044       16/136       54:26    8:53     1:56:15
546   Kim Slutz              F2529       29/186       57:40    8:53     1:56:17
547   Nate Roush             M3034       66/129       53:58    8:53     1:56:19
548   Nicholas Kavanaugh     M2024        34/45       52:37    8:53     1:56:22
549   Mario Sierra Jr.       M3539       70/117       56:17    8:54     1:56:25
550   John Stamler           M5559        20/50       54:39    8:54     1:56:26
551   Michael Zachmeyer      M4549        35/73       56:09    8:54     1:56:28
552   Staci Orr              F4044       17/136       52:38    8:54     1:56:31
553   Stephanie Bashore      F2529       30/186       52:31    8:54     1:56:32
554   Hunter Vandenberg      M2024        35/45       55:49    8:54     1:56:32
555   Anna Sokolik           F2024       22/104       55:50    8:54     1:56:33
556   Tom Sokolik            M5054        30/93       55:50    8:54     1:56:35
557   Wendy Young            F3034       42/189       51:01    8:55     1:56:37
558   Ashley Laber           F2529       31/186       53:38    8:55     1:56:40
559   Kirk Daues             M3539       71/117       56:13    8:55     1:56:40
560   Todd Clegg             M4549        36/73       52:53    8:55     1:56:41
561   Bill Payden            M5559        21/50       57:36    8:55     1:56:41
562   Sandi Schrag           F3034       43/189       53:29    8:55     1:56:42
563   Hans Krueger           M3539       72/117       54:50    8:55     1:56:42
564   Ana Kinney             F4549       17/120       53:46    8:55     1:56:43
565   Allison Zurcher        F2529       32/186       56:30    8:55     1:56:44
566   Kara Taylor            F2024       23/104       55:41    8:55     1:56:45
567   Dave Fritz             M5559        22/50       53:31    8:55     1:56:49
568   Tracey Mouw            F4549       18/120       54:40    8:55     1:56:49
569   Lars Skaar             M3034       67/129       54:42    8:55     1:56:49
570   Holly O'Leary          F3034       44/189       54:11    8:56     1:56:50
571   Megan Begres           F3034       45/189       54:11    8:56     1:56:50
572   Ryan Wilson            M3539       73/117       56:35    8:56     1:56:51
573   Liz Norris             F2529       33/186       55:31    8:56     1:56:51
574   Nicole Callahan        F3539       25/151       55:01    8:56     1:56:52
575   Rachel Matyasse        F3034       46/189       53:07    8:56     1:56:55
576   Christine Turner       F2024       24/104       54:17    8:56     1:56:55
577   Megan Hankner          F2529       34/186       53:07    8:56     1:56:55
578   David Gee              M6064         7/40       55:59    8:56     1:56:55
579   Joshua Miller          M3539       74/117       53:06    8:56     1:56:56
580   David Schoening        M2529       61/110       55:37    8:56     1:56:58
581   Jill Sommer            F4549       19/120       54:04    8:56     1:56:58
582   Sandra Kaas            F4044       18/136       55:22    8:56     1:56:59
583   Lori Meierbachtol      F3034       47/189       59:33    8:56     1:56:59
584   Kathleen Schmitt       F6064         2/22       54:59    8:57     1:57:02
585   Kirstin Krambeck       F2529       35/186       54:07    8:57     1:57:04
586   Jennifer Bjelich       F2529       36/186       55:23    8:57     1:57:05
587   Tom Meyer              M4044       54/120       53:56    8:57     1:57:07
588   Tina Hass              F4044       19/136       54:53    8:57     1:57:07
589   Renae Shannon          F2529       37/186       53:59    8:57     1:57:08
590   Chris Ellis            M4044       55/120       56:13    8:57     1:57:10
591   Randy Barnett          M4044       56/120       53:09    8:57     1:57:12
592   Kathleen Siefert       F2529       38/186       55:53    8:57     1:57:15
593   Melissa Pelham         F3034       48/189       54:03    8:58     1:57:17
594   Michelle Posten        F4044       20/136       54:42    8:58     1:57:18
595   Jim Contois            M4044       57/120       55:44    8:58     1:57:20
596   Matthew Costello       M3034       68/129       55:15    8:58     1:57:20
597   Gary McCormick         M6064         8/40       54:50    8:58     1:57:24
598   Jacqueline Bytnar      F2529       39/186       52:16    8:58     1:57:25
599   Nora Epping            F2529       40/186       54:44    8:58     1:57:27
600   Andrew Bribriesco      M2529       62/110       55:58    8:59     1:57:29
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601   Laura Hickey           F2529       41/186       56:36    8:59     1:57:32
602   Marta Burnham          F4549       20/120       54:40    8:59     1:57:33
603   Clairanne Guenzler     F4549       21/120       54:40    8:59     1:57:33
604   Craig Foster           M6064         9/40       56:26    8:59     1:57:35
605   Jennifer Meija         F3539       26/151       54:42    8:59     1:57:35
606   Jason Petit            M2529       63/110       56:57    8:59     1:57:38
607   Mark Hausmann          M5054        31/93       56:12    8:59     1:57:38
608   Christie Blodig        F3539       27/151       55:30    8:59     1:57:40
609   Libby Montenguise      F3034       49/189       54:08    8:59     1:57:41
610   Tara Perez             F4044       21/136       55:22    9:00     1:57:44
611   Mike Meloy             M6064        10/40       54:50    9:00     1:57:46
612   Lindsay Lee            F3034       50/189       53:54    9:00     1:57:48
613   Shinichi Yasumoto      M4044       58/120       55:57    9:00     1:57:50
614   Natalie Luchsinger     F3034       51/189       55:34    9:00     1:57:50
615   Brian Manor            M2529       64/110     1:00:13    9:00     1:57:51
616   Tracy McGinnis         F4044       22/136       54:35    9:00     1:57:53
617   Jennifer Schreiner     F3539       28/151       55:32    9:01     1:57:56
618   Kimberly Feldman       F2024       25/104       56:15    9:01     1:57:58
619   Chase Randall          M2529       65/110       53:28    9:01     1:57:59
620   Brady Callison         M2529       66/110       56:17    9:01     1:57:59
621   Natalia Grodecki       F3034       52/189       56:14    9:01     1:58:00
622   Louann Bettis          F3034       53/189       56:47    9:01     1:58:01
623   Cindy Weets            F4044       23/136       54:04    9:01     1:58:02
624   Kara Moss              F2024       26/104       56:51    9:01     1:58:03
625   Michelle Wing          F3539       29/151       53:25    9:01     1:58:04
626   Nicole Riehl           F3034       54/189       53:52    9:01     1:58:05
627   Leslie Shuman          F5054        10/77       56:05    9:02     1:58:08
628   Angie Scavnicar        F3034       55/189       55:47    9:02     1:58:12
629   Lisa Avery             F4044       24/136       56:33    9:02     1:58:13
630   Pete Viren             M5559        23/50       57:37    9:02     1:58:16
631   Sergio Garza           M3539       75/117       55:51    9:02     1:58:16
632   Jennifer Schrempf      F3034       56/189       55:44    9:02     1:58:17
633   Jacquelyn Miller       F2529       42/186       56:14    9:02     1:58:18
634   Jessie Born            F3539       30/151       56:05    9:02     1:58:19
635   Sheila Decker          F5559         5/57       54:42    9:02     1:58:19
636   Morgan Belskamper      F2529       43/186       55:41    9:03     1:58:24
637   Julie Kearney          F4044       25/136       53:07    9:03     1:58:30
638   Ryan Latko             M3539       76/117       52:36    9:03     1:58:31
639   Patty Schwegler        F5559         6/57       56:15    9:03     1:58:32
640   Patricia Kelly         F2529       44/186       56:14    9:04     1:58:35
641   Ken Wainwright         M4044       59/120       57:13    9:04     1:58:35
642   Nile Dusdieker         M3034       69/129       57:20    9:04     1:58:37
643   Jonathan Kurt          M3539       77/117       56:02    9:04     1:58:41
644   Kristy Fuller          F4549       22/120       57:23    9:04     1:58:41
645   Mike Storto            M2529       67/110       50:42    9:04     1:58:42
646   Micah Mosher           M3034       70/129       57:37    9:04     1:58:47
647   Pat Creedon            M5054        32/93       54:58    9:05     1:58:48
648   Jennifer Davila        F3539       31/151       55:10    9:05     1:58:49
649   Leah Carroll           F2529       45/186       56:48    9:05     1:58:51
650   Thomas Waterman        M5054        33/93       52:18    9:05     1:58:55
651   Jacob Downs            M3034       71/129       57:16    9:05     1:58:56
652   Dominic Rivera         M4044       60/120       56:16    9:05     1:58:56
653   Susan Meyer            F5559         7/57       54:17    9:05     1:58:57
654   Kelly Larson           F3034       57/189       56:47    9:05     1:58:59
655   Tricia Gehring         F3034       58/189       54:19    9:05     1:58:59
656   Molly Secymore         F3034       59/189       56:47    9:05     1:58:59
657   Juan Lara              M4044       61/120       55:49    9:06     1:59:00
658   Alana Scroggins        F2024       27/104       55:06    9:06     1:59:04
659   Michael Brockway       M6569         3/16       56:29    9:06     1:59:07
660   Carmen Darling         F3034       60/189       56:24    9:06     1:59:08
661   Corie Darling          F2529       46/186       56:24    9:06     1:59:08
662   Barbara Simmons        F4549       23/120       56:10    9:06     1:59:13
663   Jon Heyland            M2529       68/110       56:04    9:07     1:59:13
664   Jessica Thompson       F2529       47/186       56:05    9:07     1:59:13
665   Andrea Gonzalez        F4549       24/120       53:45    9:07     1:59:16
666   Sara Shull             F4549       25/120       55:56    9:07     1:59:21
667   Samantha Barden        F2024       28/104       56:05    9:07     1:59:22
668   Shiv Kumar             M5559        24/50       50:14    9:08     1:59:27
669   Rose Bell              F3539       32/151       56:26    9:08     1:59:30
670   Deron Soendlin         M4549        37/73       53:33    9:08     1:59:30
671   Wendy Kernan           F4044       26/136       55:51    9:08     1:59:34
672   Michael Kernan         M4044       62/120       55:51    9:08     1:59:34
673   Daniel Perales         M3539       78/117       54:26    9:08     1:59:36
674   Clint Hurley           M3034       72/129       54:26    9:08     1:59:37
675   Lenard Easter          M4044       63/120       54:17    9:08     1:59:38
676   Scott Reist            M2529       69/110       57:07    9:09     1:59:39
677   Anna Deluna            F2024       29/104       58:23    9:09     1:59:41
678   Dan Olson              M4549        38/73       58:44    9:09     1:59:42
679   Emily Schroeder        F2024       30/104       56:05    9:09     1:59:43
680   Matthew Perkins        M3539       79/117       58:45    9:09     1:59:44
681   Kevin Blake            M4549        39/73       56:00    9:09     1:59:44
682   Robbey Teel            M4549        40/73       52:22    9:09     1:59:44
683   Julie Stombaugh        F3539       33/151       57:03    9:09     1:59:44
684   Scott Isbell           M4044       64/120       57:39    9:09     1:59:45
685   Angelica Anderson      F3034       61/189       54:48    9:09     1:59:45
686   Sandra Janssen         F4549       26/120       55:33    9:09     1:59:46
687   Anne Condon            F4044       27/136       57:53    9:09     1:59:46
688   John Carroll           M4549        41/73       57:39    9:09     1:59:46
689   Brian Trout            M5054        34/93       55:48    9:09     1:59:49
690   Gitta Brink            F5559         8/57       55:48    9:09     1:59:49
691   Nicole Lacy            F2024       31/104       56:55    9:09     1:59:50
692   Amber Bussert          F3539       34/151       56:43    9:10     1:59:59
693   Jeffrey Witters        M5054        35/93       56:30    9:10     2:00:00
694   Heather Witters        F4549       27/120       56:30    9:10     2:00:00
695   Angela Pratt           F3539       35/151     1:00:15    9:10     2:00:01
696   Shelley Abbott         F5054        11/77       54:33    9:10     2:00:05
697   Eric Nordstrom         M4044       65/120       56:15    9:10     2:00:05
698   George Bathje          M4044       66/120       57:41    9:11     2:00:18
699   Michael Holm           M5054        36/93       58:01    9:11     2:00:18
700   Scott Pepino           M3539       80/117       54:29    9:12     2:00:26
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701   Bryan Reist            M2024        36/45       58:52    9:12     2:00:27
702   Muriel Naumann         F5559         9/57       57:36    9:12     2:00:30
703   Megan Landolt          F3034       62/189       55:08    9:12     2:00:30
704   Kathy Vize             F3539       36/151       56:43    9:13     2:00:34
705   Ed Vize                M3539       81/117       56:43    9:13     2:00:36
706   Patrick Voss           M3034       73/129       57:07    9:13     2:00:44
707   Daniel Schneider       M4549        42/73       54:10    9:14     2:00:47
708   Allyson Phillips       F2529       48/186       55:12    9:14     2:00:51
709   Steve Brucher          M4044       67/120       58:45    9:14     2:00:52
710   Ken Paddock            M4044       68/120       54:55    9:14     2:00:53
711   Donnie Green           M4044       69/120       58:47    9:14     2:00:54
712   Lauren Prunty          F3539       37/151       57:16    9:14     2:00:56
713   Connie Mann            F4549       28/120       57:49    9:14     2:00:56
714   Greg Swanson           M4549        43/73       59:52    9:14     2:00:57
715   Ann Craig              F3539       38/151       57:14    9:15     2:01:00
716   Caroline Slaone        F6064         3/22       55:05    9:15     2:01:00
717   Stacey Zapolski        F4549       29/120       55:50    9:15     2:01:03
718   Brian Ramsay           M3539       82/117       58:32    9:15     2:01:05
719   Lynn Hawbaker          M6064        11/40       55:52    9:15     2:01:05
720   Monica Radtke          F3539       39/151     1:00:19    9:15     2:01:06
721   Carol Kirsch           F6064         4/22       57:13    9:15     2:01:08
722   Jaime Turley           F3539       40/151       57:14    9:15     2:01:10
723   Kristin French         F4549       30/120       53:47    9:16     2:01:15
724   Tom Berg               M5559        25/50       55:00    9:16     2:01:15
725   Luis Rhoden            M5559        26/50       56:34    9:16     2:01:17
726   Thomas Williams        M3034       74/129       57:57    9:16     2:01:17
727   Don Montgomery         M4044       70/120       58:57    9:16     2:01:22
728   Rachael Pracht         F2529       49/186     1:01:20    9:16     2:01:22
729   Paul Tady              M3034       75/129       55:07    9:16     2:01:23
730   Traci Swanson          F4044       28/136       59:52    9:17     2:01:25
731   Pete Quinn             M5054        37/93       56:13    9:17     2:01:36
732   Kim Becker             F4044       29/136       58:12    9:18     2:01:38
733   Lindsey Batten         F2529       50/186       57:19    9:18     2:01:40
734   Kathleen Magoon        F5559        10/57       56:38    9:18     2:01:49
735   Melissa Andrews        F4549       31/120       56:38    9:18     2:01:49
736   Glen Hummel            M4044       71/120       57:38    9:18     2:01:50
737   Carrie Hummel          F4044       30/136       57:45    9:18     2:01:50
738   Rustin Davenport       M5054        38/93       58:43    9:18     2:01:50
739   Nicole Herrold         F3034       63/189       56:45    9:19     2:01:53
740   Tyler Guth             M2529       70/110       58:24    9:19     2:01:56
741   Ellen McAndrews        F2529       51/186       58:24    9:19     2:01:56
742   Amy Oester             F3539       41/151       57:37    9:19     2:01:56
743   Matt Erickson          M3539       83/117       59:23    9:19     2:02:00
744   Jeff Fergin            M4044       72/120       56:03    9:19     2:02:03
745   David Degan            M6064        12/40       58:19    9:19     2:02:03
746   Terri Houlihan         F5054        12/77       56:34    9:20     2:02:07
747   Timothy Hood           M2529       71/110       57:29    9:20     2:02:07
748   Christine Lien         F3034       64/189       56:00    9:20     2:02:12
749   Joel Clausen           M3034       76/129       54:47    9:20     2:02:16
750   Mike Olvera            M3034       77/129       57:30    9:21     2:02:17
751   Zac Downs-Obadal       M1519         5/13       57:16    9:21     2:02:18
752   Kristy Greving         F2529       52/186       56:02    9:21     2:02:19
753   Rachel Tharp           F3034       65/189       55:26    9:21     2:02:21
754   George Antal           M4549        44/73     1:01:06    9:21     2:02:25
755   Joann Tyler            F4549       32/120     1:01:06    9:21     2:02:25
756   Amy Cole               F4044       31/136       56:44    9:21     2:02:25
757   Tammi Bories           F3539       42/151       55:51    9:21     2:02:28
758   Matt Hargrafen         M3539       84/117       53:59    9:21     2:02:30
759   Maryann Heying         F3539       43/151       59:15    9:22     2:02:31
760   Jenna Chumbley         F2529       53/186       57:20    9:22     2:02:31
761   Ann Camblin            F4549       33/120       59:15    9:22     2:02:31
762   Kyle Herron            M2529       72/110     1:00:11    9:22     2:02:33
763   Colleen Kelly          F2024       32/104       56:14    9:22     2:02:34
764   Karla Belzer           F3539       44/151       56:17    9:22     2:02:35
765   Joanne Traicoff        F4549       34/120       57:35    9:22     2:02:38
766   Bartlett Krebs         M3034       78/129     1:00:02    9:22     2:02:39
767   Danelle Kvapil         F3539       45/151       55:06    9:22     2:02:40
768   Stephanie Pendegraft   F3539       46/151       57:42    9:22     2:02:40
769   Gerrod Herlein         M3034       79/129       58:25    9:22     2:02:42
770   Kelly Hansel           F3034       66/189       58:26    9:23     2:02:44
771   Joshua Schirm          M2024        37/45       54:04    9:23     2:02:44
772   Marlise Bosman         F3539       47/151       56:01    9:23     2:02:45
773   Catherine Brookman     F3539       48/151       58:00    9:23     2:02:49
774   Mary Milroy            F5054        13/77       57:54    9:24     2:02:57
775   Prasanna Kumar         M5559        27/50       57:31    9:24     2:02:58
776   Kristina Harlan        F3539       49/151       58:05    9:24     2:03:00
777   Joshua Stoos           M3034       80/129       58:23    9:24     2:03:02
778   Margie Ward            F4549       35/120       55:33    9:24     2:03:02
779   Steve Slininger        M5054        39/93       59:30    9:24     2:03:03
780   Jason Brown            M4549        45/73       59:04    9:24     2:03:05
781   Carolyn Naeve          F2529       54/186       55:48    9:25     2:03:13
782   Marcus Greer           M2529       73/110     1:01:47    9:25     2:03:14
783   Derek Elliott          M4044       73/120       55:19    9:25     2:03:15
784   Jesse Walden           M3539       85/117       54:25    9:25     2:03:16
785   Stacy Terpstra         F3539       50/151       57:15    9:25     2:03:17
786   Dona Cretors           F4044       32/136       57:31    9:25     2:03:18
787   Randy Schaeffer        M6064        13/40       56:53    9:25     2:03:18
788   Scott Kepner           M4044       74/120       55:51    9:25     2:03:18
789   Lara Swanson           F2529       55/186       54:32    9:26     2:03:23
790   Raquel Gallagher       F3539       51/151       57:48    9:26     2:03:25
791   Lyndi Colburn          F2529       56/186       57:44    9:26     2:03:25
792   Kristin Coffman        F3034       67/189       57:40    9:26     2:03:27
793   Kelly Johnson          F2024       33/104       57:40    9:26     2:03:29
794   Victoria Roberts       F2529       57/186       59:52    9:26     2:03:29
795   Sal Gallagher          M4549        46/73     1:00:16    9:26     2:03:30
796   Kristin Carr           F4549       36/120       57:08    9:26     2:03:35
797   Debbie Krygowski       F3034       68/189       57:57    9:27     2:03:36
798   Tiffany Musick         F3034       69/189       58:40    9:27     2:03:36
799   Bryan Stolee           M4549        47/73       58:41    9:27     2:03:36
800   Sofia Stitz            F3034       70/189       56:19    9:27     2:03:37
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801   Laura Menendez         F2024       34/104       58:58    9:27     2:03:37
802   Jackie Duyvejonck      F2024       35/104       54:51    9:27     2:03:44
803   Marissa Dunkerley      F2024       36/104       55:49    9:27     2:03:46
804   Paula Winter           F5559        11/57       57:56    9:27     2:03:46
805   Michelle Murray        F3034       71/189       56:13    9:28     2:03:49
806   Stephen Pondell        M5559        28/50       59:50    9:28     2:03:53
807   Stephanie Johnson      F3539       52/151       57:30    9:28     2:03:55
808   Mindy Mahon            F4044       33/136     1:00:08    9:28     2:03:55
809   Cara Pifer             F2529       58/186       55:04    9:28     2:03:57
810   Andy Edgar             M5054        40/93       58:02    9:28     2:03:57
811   Jeff Reynolds          M3539       86/117       56:08    9:28     2:03:58
812   Gwendelyn Modert       F3539       53/151       56:04    9:29     2:04:05
813   Diann Clem             F2529       59/186       57:38    9:29     2:04:14
814   Chelsee Shortt         F2529       60/186       57:08    9:29     2:04:14
815   Ashley King            F2529       61/186       59:42    9:29     2:04:14
816   Paul Graham            M5054        41/93     1:02:06    9:29     2:04:14
817   Nicole Haas            F3034       72/189       56:46    9:30     2:04:20
818   Randall Shuey          M4044       75/120       59:14    9:30     2:04:23
819   Charlene Yeager        F2024       37/104       57:59    9:30     2:04:24
820   Brad Curry             M3034       81/129       57:36    9:30     2:04:25
821   Landon Ehlers          M2529       74/110       58:21    9:31     2:04:30
822   Dennis Reynolds        M6064        14/40       56:38    9:31     2:04:31
823   Jacob Thein            M2024        38/45       58:58    9:31     2:04:38
824   Amy Bartels            F2529       62/186       58:52    9:31     2:04:38
825   Sophorn Bechtel        F4549       37/120       57:01    9:31     2:04:40
826   John Flaherty          M1519         6/13     1:00:06    9:31     2:04:40
827   Jeffrey Tripp          M2529       75/110       59:42    9:32     2:04:45
828   Charla Hall            F4549       38/120       56:50    9:32     2:04:50
829   Brenda Feddersen       F5054        14/77       56:05    9:32     2:04:50
830   Rick Nagel             M6064        15/40       59:28    9:32     2:04:51
831   Jessica Johns          F2529       63/186       59:29    9:32     2:04:51
832   Judy Kauerauf          F4549       39/120       57:14    9:32     2:04:52
833   Elise Larson           F3034       73/189       57:36    9:32     2:04:53
834   Joshua Clarke          M3034       82/129       59:09    9:32     2:04:54
835   Victoria Packer        F2024       38/104     1:00:08    9:33     2:04:54
836   Sam Pickslay           M5054        42/93       57:57    9:33     2:05:03
837   Rob Woodall            M4549        48/73       56:34    9:33     2:05:06
838   Randy Snodgrass        M5054        43/93       58:27    9:33     2:05:06
839   Nicole Allensworth     F3539       54/151       57:47    9:34     2:05:12
840   Sarah Bibens           F5559        12/57       58:40    9:34     2:05:13
841   Todd Anderson          M4549        49/73       56:07    9:34     2:05:16
842   Nicole Olvera-Fout     F4044       34/136       59:11    9:34     2:05:16
843   Diane Reed             F4549       40/120       59:23    9:35     2:05:21
844   Joel Jones             M2529       76/110       58:29    9:35     2:05:22
845   Matthew Snell          M3539       87/117       57:28    9:35     2:05:24
846   Yadira Dominguez       F2024       39/104       56:06    9:35     2:05:28
847   Ben Schmidt            M4044       76/120       59:37    9:36     2:05:36
848   Tim Milroy             M5054        44/93     1:01:21    9:36     2:05:40
849   Tammy Bryan            F4044       35/136     1:01:20    9:36     2:05:40
850   Ken Hill               M5054        45/93       59:30    9:36     2:05:44
851   Mark Shuey             M6064        16/40       58:06    9:37     2:05:47
852   Kimberly Raufeisen     F4549       41/120       53:20    9:37     2:05:50
853   Brian Wisneski         M4044       77/120       57:54    9:37     2:05:51
854   Lindsay Garvin         F3034       74/189       59:28    9:37     2:05:52
855   John Duffus            M5559        29/50       56:24    9:37     2:05:52
856   Nicole Bussard         F3034       75/189     1:00:33    9:37     2:05:58
857   Nathan Papalia         M3034       83/129       54:30    9:38     2:05:59
858   Ray Porter             M6064        17/40       57:23    9:38     2:06:01
859   Shelly Lane            F4044       36/136       59:19    9:38     2:06:08
860   Sheila Walker          F4044       37/136       59:19    9:38     2:06:09
861   Abby Waymack           F3034       76/189       59:56    9:38     2:06:11
862   Theodore Waymack       M2529       77/110       59:57    9:38     2:06:11
863   Anne Maria Long        F3539       55/151       59:47    9:39     2:06:14
864   Bala Sreedharan        M5054        46/93       58:36    9:39     2:06:15
865   Bianca Sierra          F3034       77/189       58:37    9:39     2:06:18
866   Amy Sullivan           F2529       64/186     1:01:17    9:39     2:06:18
867   Ginger Grissom         F3539       56/151       55:09    9:39     2:06:18
868   Brendan Sullivan       M3034       84/129     1:01:17    9:39     2:06:18
869   Troy Mohr              M4044       78/120       59:14    9:39     2:06:18
870   Jenny Mohr             F4044       38/136       59:14    9:39     2:06:19
871   Abigail Blackert       F1519         5/22       59:28    9:39     2:06:25
872   Kim Psolla             F2529       65/186       56:57    9:40     2:06:26
873   Michelle Wehner        F2529       66/186     1:01:17    9:40     2:06:27
874   Michael Junginger      M3034       85/129       58:31    9:40     2:06:29
875   Bryan Huebsch          M3034       86/129       56:20    9:40     2:06:30
876   Lindsey Haymaker       F3034       78/189     1:00:02    9:40     2:06:31
877   Amanda Schany          F2529       67/186       59:23    9:40     2:06:35
878   Greg Hansen            M4044       79/120       56:01    9:40     2:06:36
879   Carl Woodard           M5054        47/93       56:12    9:40     2:06:37
880   Lillian Andrew         F2024       40/104     1:00:19    9:40     2:06:38
881   Beth Schroff           F3539       57/151       59:02    9:40     2:06:38
882   Timothy Tigges         M5054        48/93       57:42    9:41     2:06:40
883   Malinda Wallace        F3034       79/189     1:00:51    9:41     2:06:41
884   Robert Schmidt         M3539       88/117       57:52    9:41     2:06:43
885   Emma Moller            F2529       68/186       58:12    9:41     2:06:44
886   Elizabeth Hughes       F3034       80/189       58:26    9:41     2:06:48
887   Jeff Krotky            M3539       89/117       54:04    9:41     2:06:49
888   Robert Wyeth           M3034       87/129     1:00:55    9:41     2:06:51
889   Aaron Morrow           M3034       88/129       59:31    9:41     2:06:51
890   Kimmy Callison         F2529       69/186       57:14    9:41     2:06:51
891   Mike Pruente           M3539       90/117       57:09    9:42     2:06:52
892   Janet Reitcheck        F3034       81/189       57:10    9:42     2:06:53
893   Ben Stohl              M5054        49/93       58:25    9:42     2:06:56
894   Jodi Kurtenbach        M4044       80/120       58:52    9:42     2:06:56
895   Gerald Szitta          M5054        50/93       59:20    9:42     2:06:58
896   Orlando Gonzalez       M2529       78/110       57:42    9:42     2:07:03
897   Mark Strieker          M4549        50/73       58:01    9:42     2:07:05
898   Brendan Lerette        M1519         7/13     1:01:10    9:43     2:07:07
899   Scott Frech            M4044       81/120     1:01:11    9:43     2:07:12
900   Brian Strickler        M2529       79/110     1:02:43    9:43     2:07:13
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901   Amy Bradley            F2529       70/186     1:00:06    9:43     2:07:14
902   Alyssa Wislander       F3034       82/189       58:46    9:43     2:07:15
903   Summer Babcock         F3539       58/151     1:00:07    9:43     2:07:16
904   Nancy Swanson          F5559        13/57       58:30    9:44     2:07:19
905   Brittany Howe          F2529       71/186       59:58    9:44     2:07:20
906   Tyler Hennings         M3539       91/117     1:01:07    9:44     2:07:25
907   Justin Goemaat         M2529       80/110     1:01:59    9:44     2:07:27
908   Brittany Goemaat       F2529       72/186     1:01:58    9:44     2:07:27
909   Jennifer Schmidt       F4044       39/136       59:37    9:45     2:07:31
910   Sandra Elliott         F5559        14/57     1:00:55    9:45     2:07:34
911   Sue Wilber             F3539       59/151     1:01:42    9:45     2:07:39
912   Wayne Bryan            M6064        18/40     1:01:22    9:45     2:07:39
913   Amber English          F3034       83/189     1:01:26    9:45     2:07:39
914   Amy Hansen             F3539       60/151     1:01:42    9:45     2:07:39
915   Jason Johns            M3034       89/129       58:42    9:45     2:07:39
916   Aaron Clausing         M2529       81/110     1:00:40    9:45     2:07:44
917   Greg Westbay           M4044       82/120     1:00:19    9:46     2:07:50
918   Yvonne Schaeffer       F3034       84/189     1:00:39    9:46     2:07:51
919   Kassie Daly            F3034       85/189     1:01:12    9:46     2:07:51
920   Griselda Del Real      F4044       40/136     1:03:05    9:46     2:07:53
921   Christopher Berglund   M3034       90/129       57:54    9:46     2:07:53
922   Sergio Del Real        M4549        51/73     1:03:04    9:46     2:07:53
923   Lewis Garrow           M6064        19/40       52:57    9:46     2:07:54
924   Donald Kruger          M3034       91/129     1:03:48    9:47     2:07:58
925   Heidi Klein            F2529       73/186     1:02:38    9:47     2:08:00
926   Emily Raymond          F3539       61/151     1:00:29    9:47     2:08:02
927   Steve Shettler         M4044       83/120       59:29    9:47     2:08:08
928   Staci Shettler         F3539       62/151       59:29    9:47     2:08:08
929   Garrison Page          M2024        39/45     1:04:47    9:47     2:08:09
930   Nicole Bubolz          F3539       63/151     1:02:32    9:48     2:08:11
931   Heather Breidenbach    F3539       64/151       59:46    9:48     2:08:14
932   Emily Price            F3034       86/189       59:46    9:48     2:08:14
933   Albert Anderson III    M5054        51/93     1:00:09    9:48     2:08:21
934   Melissa Springsteen Ha F3034       87/189     1:01:36    9:48     2:08:22
935   Penny Blaser           F5054        15/77     1:00:29    9:48     2:08:23
936   Rose Giorgio-Nelson    F2529       74/186     1:00:02    9:49     2:08:24
937   Stephanie Garner       F2024       41/104       57:31    9:49     2:08:26
938   Janet Hill             F4549       42/120       59:31    9:49     2:08:29
939   Naomi Demmon           F2529       75/186     1:01:48    9:49     2:08:30
940   Randi Russell          F3034       88/189     1:01:19    9:49     2:08:31
941   Julie Small            F4044       41/136     1:01:19    9:49     2:08:32
942   Brenda Pardoe          F4044       42/136     1:01:19    9:49     2:08:33
943   Lb Ehlers              F3034       89/189       58:21    9:49     2:08:34
944   Emily Leone            F3034       90/189     1:00:02    9:49     2:08:36
945   Tara Tennant           F3539       65/151     1:01:15    9:50     2:08:38
946   Brian Grell            M3034       92/129     1:01:16    9:50     2:08:39
947   Chris Jerome           M5559        30/50     1:00:02    9:50     2:08:44
948   Alicia Villareal       F2529       76/186     1:01:57    9:50     2:08:47
949   Mary Bergren           F5559        15/57       59:53    9:50     2:08:48
950   Jessi Huston           F2529       77/186     1:00:32    9:50     2:08:48
951   Craig Taylor           M5054        52/93       58:33    9:51     2:08:50
952   Clifton Peters         M5559        31/50       56:59    9:51     2:08:54
953   Michael Deblois        M4549        52/73     1:00:53    9:51     2:08:58
954   Nicholas Deblois       M1519         8/13     1:00:53    9:51     2:08:58
955   Laura Scharosch        F4549       43/120       57:51    9:51     2:09:01
956   Michelle Douglas       F4549       44/120       59:18    9:52     2:09:04
957   Carrie Hatler          F3539       66/151       58:54    9:52     2:09:11
958   Holly Gruenke          F2529       78/186       56:32    9:52     2:09:15
959   Melissa Ernzen         F3539       67/151     1:00:20    9:53     2:09:20
960   Josiah Campbell        M3539       92/117     1:01:48    9:53     2:09:23
961   Tammie Passet          F4549       45/120     1:00:28    9:53     2:09:26
962   Trisha Britton         F3034       91/189       57:59    9:53     2:09:27
963   Barbara Sollars        F4044       43/136       58:10    9:53     2:09:28
964   Amy Hennings           F3539       68/151     1:01:06    9:53     2:09:28
965   Katie Smeltzer         F2529       79/186     1:02:17    9:54     2:09:29
966   Jonathan Micetich      M4549        53/73     1:01:27    9:54     2:09:31
967   Juli Micetich          F4044       44/136     1:01:27    9:54     2:09:31
968   Anne Ryerson           F3539       69/151     1:01:48    9:54     2:09:33
969   Jon Anderson           M3034       93/129       55:32    9:54     2:09:34
970   Richard Ryan           M4549        54/73     1:01:59    9:54     2:09:34
971   Sarah Vangilder        F4549       46/120     1:02:00    9:54     2:09:35
972   Jason Bergmann         M3034       94/129       59:30    9:54     2:09:35
973   Michelle Chalkey       F2024       42/104     1:03:24    9:54     2:09:38
974   Patricia Guy           F5054        16/77     1:00:49    9:55     2:09:45
975   Briana Elliott         F2024       43/104     1:00:48    9:55     2:09:54
976   Melissa Burant         F4044       45/136       58:40    9:56     2:09:57
977   Lindsay Cornick        F2529       80/186     1:01:00    9:56     2:09:58
978   Tarah Houk             F3034       92/189     1:02:04    9:56     2:09:58
979   Jay Gates              M2024        40/45     1:01:08    9:56     2:09:59
980   Ann Brotherson         F5054        17/77       57:42    9:56     2:10:02
981   Melissa McKim          F3539       70/151     1:00:37    9:56     2:10:07
982   Corey Akers            M2529       82/110       59:21    9:57     2:10:08
983   Randall Amundson       M5054        53/93       59:04    9:57     2:10:09
984   Michael Putnam         M2529       83/110       59:54    9:57     2:10:11
985   Caitlin Putnam         F2529       81/186       59:55    9:57     2:10:12
986   Mark Wegren            M3034       95/129       59:39    9:57     2:10:14
987   Kerri Olson            F3539       71/151       56:55    9:57     2:10:15
988   David Ruefer           M5054        54/93     1:00:36    9:57     2:10:17
989   Megan Maynard          F3034       93/189     1:00:36    9:57     2:10:18
990   Jillian Christoff      F2024       44/104     1:00:46    9:58     2:10:24
991   Jessica Omelia         F3539       72/151     1:00:33    9:58     2:10:30
992   Mariah Hurley          F3539       73/151       57:51    9:58     2:10:32
993   Crystal Schneck        F2529       82/186     1:00:57    9:59     2:10:34
994   Jennifer Marrero       F3034       94/189     1:00:57    9:59     2:10:35
995   Melvin Kimani          M4044       84/120     1:00:55    9:59     2:10:38
996   Armando Cepeda         M4549        55/73     1:02:01    9:59     2:10:39
997   Rose James             F4549       47/120     1:00:20    9:59     2:10:46
998   Donald Lampe           M5559        32/50     1:01:26    9:59     2:10:47
999   Courtney Bielis        F2024       45/104     1:00:25   10:00     2:10:48
1000  Abbey Wilson           F2024       46/104     1:00:25   10:00     2:10:48
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1001  Haley Patton           F2024       47/104     1:03:33   10:01     2:11:04
1002  Greg Rothbardt         M4044       85/120       59:45   10:01     2:11:07
1003  Susie McAreavy         F4044       46/136     1:03:15   10:01     2:11:09
1004  Jenni Robinson         F3539       74/151     1:00:32   10:01     2:11:09
1005  Dena Doran             F3539       75/151     1:02:38   10:01     2:11:10
1006  Yvette McKenzie        F4549       48/120     1:02:20   10:01     2:11:12
1007  Dianne Huber           F4044       47/136       59:37   10:02     2:11:17
1008  Julie Theill           F4549       49/120       57:33   10:02     2:11:22
1009  Nancy Swain            F5054        18/77       57:35   10:02     2:11:23
1010  Scott McCoy            M4044       86/120     1:02:41   10:03     2:11:33
1011  Leah Meier             F2529       83/186     1:03:59   10:03     2:11:34
1012  Peter Nelson           M2529       84/110     1:04:00   10:03     2:11:34
1013  Natalie Winter         F2529       84/186     1:04:00   10:03     2:11:34
1014  Sherry Whigham         F6064         5/22     1:02:45   10:03     2:11:37
1015  Greg Ferris            M4044       87/120     1:00:48   10:03     2:11:37
1016  Carly Walker           F2529       85/186       58:12   10:04     2:11:40
1017  Laura Bradley          F4044       48/136       58:52   10:04     2:11:46
1018  Denise Schroeder       F5559        16/57     1:00:08   10:05     2:11:53
1019  Alysse Mancuso         F2024       48/104     1:01:54   10:05     2:11:53
1020  Aaron Weibel           M3034       96/129     1:01:50   10:05     2:11:55
1021  Melanie Weibel         F2529       86/186     1:01:51   10:05     2:11:55
1022  Emily Forester         F3539       76/151     1:01:33   10:05     2:11:56
1023  Angel Zimmer           F4044       49/136     1:00:46   10:05     2:11:56
1024  Matthew Duff           M3539       93/117     1:00:15   10:05     2:11:58
1025  Jakob Dalgaard         M2529       85/110     1:05:05   10:05     2:11:59
1026  Lauren Flahive         F2024       49/104     1:01:47   10:05     2:12:05
1027  Maren Stoflet          F3034       95/189     1:04:01   10:06     2:12:10
1028  Heather-Marie White    F3539       77/151     1:02:06   10:06     2:12:11
1029  Joseph Mancuso         M6064        20/40     1:01:54   10:06     2:12:15
1030  Emily Roth             F2024       50/104     1:01:00   10:06     2:12:15
1031  Jason Luscier          M3539       94/117     1:05:18   10:06     2:12:18
1032  Kim Norby              M4549        56/73     1:02:51   10:07     2:12:19
1033  Francis Clancy         M5054        55/93       57:49   10:07     2:12:20
1034  Justin Goldensoph      M2529       86/110     1:03:21   10:07     2:12:20
1035  Gerin Goldensoph       M3034       97/129     1:03:21   10:07     2:12:21
1036  Sarah Habben           F2529       87/186     1:00:34   10:07     2:12:21
1037  Tom Phillis            M4549        57/73       59:03   10:07     2:12:22
1038  Paul Swinburn          M4044       88/120       59:03   10:07     2:12:22
1039  Ryan Thomas            M3034       98/129     1:00:21   10:07     2:12:26
1040  Thomas Meyer           M5559        33/50     1:01:14   10:07     2:12:26
1041  Sierra Geronzin        F2024       51/104     1:00:50   10:07     2:12:28
1042  Stephanie Hanson       F3034       96/189     1:02:10   10:07     2:12:31
1043  Nikki Boehl            F3539       78/151     1:02:41   10:08     2:12:34
1044  Jamie Hlas             F2024       52/104     1:01:04   10:08     2:12:35
1045  Kelsey McClellan       F2024       53/104       56:23   10:08     2:12:36
1046  Eugene McBride         M6064        21/40     1:01:46   10:08     2:12:36
1047  Darla Anderson         F5559        17/57     1:02:11   10:08     2:12:36
1048  Becki Woodard          F4549       50/120       56:38   10:08     2:12:38
1049  Bruce Jorgesen         M5559        34/50     1:04:07   10:08     2:12:43
1050  Sara Darrow            F4044       50/136     1:00:19   10:08     2:12:44
1051  Lisa Edwards-Robinson  F4549       51/120     1:03:10   10:08     2:12:44
1052  Kellie Kluver          F3034       97/189       57:51   10:08     2:12:44
1053  Janice Loar            F3034       98/189     1:01:36   10:09     2:12:46
1054  Erika Mark             F3539       79/151     1:01:38   10:09     2:12:46
1055  Cynthia Taylor         F5054        19/77       58:52   10:09     2:12:51
1056  Paige Bankson          F2024       54/104     1:00:20   10:09     2:12:52
1057  Monty Beal             M3034       99/129       57:03   10:09     2:12:55
1058  Laura Schoenbeck       F4549       52/120     1:00:06   10:09     2:12:56
1059  Tracey Keemle          F3034       99/189     1:03:03   10:11     2:13:12
1060  Sara Swanson           F4044       51/136       59:01   10:11     2:13:13
1061  Glenn Andler           M5559        35/50       59:14   10:11     2:13:14
1062  Erik Hanger            M3539       95/117       59:47   10:11     2:13:14
1063  Melodee Whaley         F3539       80/151     1:03:00   10:11     2:13:16
1064  Tisha Molle            F3034      100/189     1:03:00   10:11     2:13:17
1065  Jj Teskey              M4044       89/120     1:01:01   10:11     2:13:17
1066  Molly Fry              F3034      101/189     1:01:53   10:11     2:13:21
1067  Heidi Anhalt           F3539       81/151       56:48   10:11     2:13:23
1068  Krista Kruger          F3034      102/189     1:03:47   10:11     2:13:23
1069  Emily Sawyer           F2529       88/186     1:03:51   10:11     2:13:24
1070  Johnna Diedrichs       F3034      103/189     1:03:48   10:11     2:13:24
1071  Lisa Edwards           F4044       52/136     1:02:46   10:12     2:13:26
1072  Courtney Hoover        F2024       55/104     1:02:01   10:12     2:13:27
1073  Jim Hoover             M5054        56/93     1:02:02   10:12     2:13:29
1074  Jason Deutmeyer        M4044       90/120     1:07:24   10:12     2:13:35
1075  Enrique Rhoden         M3539       96/117     1:01:29   10:13     2:13:41
1076  Christine Tee          F6569         1/15     1:02:18   10:13     2:13:50
1077  Casie Ford             F2529       89/186     1:04:33   10:14     2:13:53
1078  Barbara Ruane          F2529       90/186     1:04:55   10:14     2:13:55
1079  Megan Evans            F2529       91/186     1:02:06   10:14     2:13:56
1080  Samantha Sass          F2024       56/104     1:02:51   10:14     2:13:57
1081  Chuck Prill            M6064        22/40     1:02:56   10:15     2:14:08
1082  Tom Stiefel            M2529       87/110     1:01:42   10:15     2:14:10
1083  Tammy Willett          F4044       53/136     1:04:22   10:15     2:14:14
1084  Courtney Condon        F2529       92/186     1:02:54   10:16     2:14:18
1085  Joe Mastanduno         M4549        58/73       59:48   10:16     2:14:20
1086  Angela Frenell         F3034      104/189       59:37   10:16     2:14:20
1087  Scott McGuire          M3539       97/117       59:37   10:16     2:14:21
1088  Jeff Deppe             M4044       91/120     1:01:47   10:16     2:14:23
1089  Meredith Dennis        F3034      105/189     1:01:48   10:16     2:14:23
1090  Jennifer Nichols       F3034      106/189     1:03:04   10:17     2:14:37
1091  Marc Bunn              M5054        57/93     1:01:15   10:18     2:14:45
1092  Kerry Doucette         F3539       82/151     1:00:14   10:18     2:14:45
1093  Sarah Elswick          F4044       54/136     1:02:28   10:18     2:14:45
1094  Alejandra Campos       F2024       57/104     1:00:15   10:18     2:14:45
1095  Andrew Boyd            M4549        59/73     1:06:13   10:18     2:14:48
1096  Anthony J Krolak       M4044       92/120     1:01:07   10:18     2:14:50
1097  Keith Kauten           M5054        58/93       58:38   10:18     2:14:52
1098  Andrea Wilson          F3539       83/151     1:02:50   10:18     2:14:55
1099  Stacy Grell            F2529       93/186     1:04:04   10:19     2:14:57
1100  Eric Grell             M3034      100/129     1:04:04   10:19     2:14:57
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1101  Jeffrey Pitcher        M3539       98/117     1:02:41   10:19     2:14:58
1102  Patti Susan            F5054        20/77       59:59   10:19     2:14:59
1103  Katherine Teel         F5559        18/57     1:01:28   10:19     2:14:59
1104  Renee Wetzell          F3539       84/151     1:02:17   10:19     2:15:02
1105  Elizabeth Kidney       F4549       53/120     1:03:42   10:19     2:15:03
1106  Miguel Perez           M6569         4/16     1:04:15   10:19     2:15:03
1107  Alma Brunson           F4044       55/136     1:00:31   10:19     2:15:05
1108  Nick Hennen            M3034      101/129     1:04:46   10:19     2:15:05
1109  Travis Colby           M3034      102/129     1:02:21   10:19     2:15:07
1110  Alicia Ladd            F3034      107/189     1:07:10   10:19     2:15:08
1111  Rick Barker            M5054        59/93     1:04:27   10:19     2:15:08
1112  Mike Brandau           M5054        60/93       58:57   10:20     2:15:10
1113  Don Nelson             M6064        23/40     1:01:14   10:20     2:15:12
1114  Curtis Mack            M5559        36/50     1:02:39   10:20     2:15:12
1115  Andrew Botwin          M5559        37/50       59:42   10:20     2:15:13
1116  Jodie Behrens          F3539       85/151     1:02:54   10:20     2:15:14
1117  Jonathan Ahl           M3539       99/117     1:05:27   10:20     2:15:15
1118  Susan Colsch           F3539       86/151     1:03:30   10:21     2:15:24
1119  Jennifer Nelson        F2024       58/104     1:01:37   10:21     2:15:26
1120  Samantha Schrodt       F2024       59/104     1:02:25   10:21     2:15:30
1121  Hannah Milne           F2024       60/104     1:02:25   10:21     2:15:30
1122  Kurt Johnson           M3539      100/117     1:02:32   10:21     2:15:30
1123  Deanne Gibbs           F3034      108/189     1:02:05   10:21     2:15:32
1124  Loretta Gibson         F4044       56/136     1:03:44   10:21     2:15:35
1125  Amy Buwick             F4549       54/120     1:01:07   10:22     2:15:40
1126  Nathan Pozzi           M3034      103/129     1:05:53   10:22     2:15:41
1127  Lisa Cooper            F3539       87/151     1:02:17   10:22     2:15:47
1128  Maddie Moffitt         F2529       94/186     1:04:06   10:22     2:15:49
1129  Kelsie Lampe           F3034      109/189     1:01:29   10:23     2:15:49
1130  Brandi Stephens        F2529       95/186     1:02:28   10:23     2:15:50
1131  Deanna Cochran         F3539       88/151     1:05:52   10:23     2:15:58
1132  Eric Portzen           M3034      104/129     1:04:08   10:24     2:16:04
1133  Rebecca Somogyi        F2529       96/186       56:31   10:24     2:16:06
1134  Jenny Hennen           F3034      110/189     1:04:46   10:24     2:16:10
1135  Kelly Elder            F3539       89/151     1:05:52   10:24     2:16:10
1136  Kelly F Ager           F4044       57/136     1:03:15   10:24     2:16:11
1137  Amy Clark              F3539       90/151     1:01:30   10:25     2:16:16
1138  Darren Gault           M3539      101/117     1:05:18   10:25     2:16:18
1139  Kristie Schwigen       F3034      111/189     1:05:24   10:25     2:16:19
1140  Scott Cochran          M2529       88/110     1:01:41   10:26     2:16:33
1141  Stacie Cochran         F2529       97/186     1:01:41   10:26     2:16:33
1142  Mark Westerlund        M6064        24/40       58:53   10:26     2:16:37
1143  Blair Callaway         M6569         5/16     1:04:27   10:26     2:16:39
1144  Paytone Tracy          F1519         6/22     1:02:54   10:26     2:16:39
1145  Archie Williams        M5559        38/50     1:02:44   10:26     2:16:40
1146  Bobby McLaughlin       M3034      105/129     1:02:55   10:26     2:16:40
1147  Brian Rauch            M5054        61/93     1:08:02   10:27     2:16:44
1148  Laura Moorman          F1519         7/22     1:06:58   10:27     2:16:45
1149  Leslie Hammersmith     F4044       58/136     1:01:04   10:27     2:16:45
1150  Melinda Doyle          F5559        19/57     1:03:32   10:27     2:16:50
1151  Jennifer Neff          F2529       98/186     1:00:26   10:27     2:16:54
1152  Kanna Jensen           F3539       91/151     1:04:48   10:28     2:16:58
1153  Aaron Sims             M4044       93/120     1:01:36   10:28     2:17:00
1154  Ann Hegstrom           F5559        20/57     1:01:20   10:28     2:17:03
1155  Jaymie Huffman         F4549       55/120     1:01:03   10:28     2:17:07
1156  Yuli Diaz              F2529       99/186     1:01:43   10:29     2:17:10
1157  Martin Diaz            M3034      106/129     1:01:43   10:29     2:17:10
1158  William Deloriea       M6064        25/40     1:04:18   10:29     2:17:17
1159  Lee Garnica            F4044       59/136     1:06:02   10:30     2:17:24
1160  Rick Last              M4044       94/120     1:06:28   10:30     2:17:28
1161  Scott Lawson           M3539      102/117     1:06:24   10:30     2:17:29
1162  Gloria Delany-Barmann  F5054        21/77     1:04:57   10:30     2:17:31
1163  Emily Cotter           F2529      100/186     1:02:33   10:30     2:17:31
1164  Brent Sailer           M3539      103/117     1:04:45   10:30     2:17:32
1165  Angie Snyder           F4044       60/136     1:04:46   10:30     2:17:32
1166  Chris Schlichting      M3034      107/129     1:02:58   10:31     2:17:35
1167  Courtney Linn          F2024       61/104     1:05:00   10:31     2:17:38
1168  Steve Mroz             M5054        62/93     1:04:38   10:31     2:17:43
1169  Amy Lovig              F3539       92/151     1:02:40   10:31     2:17:46
1170  Tammy Weisrock         F4044       61/136     1:00:41   10:32     2:17:48
1171  Collette Szitta        F4549       56/120     1:01:58   10:32     2:17:49
1172  Mathew Starratt        M3034      108/129     1:07:12   10:32     2:17:49
1173  Kenneth Phoenix        M4549        60/73     1:06:26   10:32     2:17:52
1174  Lydia Phoenix          F1519         8/22     1:06:26   10:32     2:17:52
1175  Owen Phoenix           M1519         9/13     1:06:27   10:32     2:17:52
1176  Mark Poani             M3539      104/117     1:02:43   10:32     2:17:53
1177  Patrick Viren          M3539      105/117     1:02:43   10:32     2:17:54
1178  Catherine Starratt     F3034      112/189     1:07:12   10:32     2:17:54
1179  Justyna Ratajczak      F2529      101/186       58:01   10:32     2:17:54
1180  Karen Mroz             F5054        22/77     1:04:24   10:32     2:17:55
1181  Sandra Norby           F4549       57/120     1:03:41   10:32     2:17:57
1182  Kimberly Bertram       F2024       62/104     1:03:42   10:32     2:17:57
1183  Kandis Gilliard        F2529      102/186     1:04:21   10:32     2:17:57
1184  Eva Durcova            F2529      103/186     1:02:37   10:32     2:17:57
1185  Molly Kuhn             F2529      104/186     1:02:37   10:32     2:17:57
1186  Justin Ogilvie         M2529       89/110     1:00:34   10:33     2:18:00
1187  Meredith Johnson       F3034      113/189     1:04:32   10:33     2:18:02
1188  Erin Keating           F5054        23/77     1:01:06   10:33     2:18:05
1189  Betsy Zmuda-Swanson    F5559        21/57     1:06:25   10:33     2:18:05
1190  Michael Garvin         M3034      109/129     1:04:45   10:33     2:18:05
1191  Justin Weidemann       M3034      110/129     1:03:26   10:33     2:18:07
1192  Jodi Hyde              F4044       62/136     1:04:34   10:34     2:18:14
1193  Leia Peterson          F4044       63/136     1:05:13   10:34     2:18:18
1194  Devin Struble          M1519        10/13     1:05:13   10:34     2:18:18
1195  Bryana Perez           F2529      105/186     1:07:13   10:35     2:18:27
1196  Shelly Fischer         F4044       64/136     1:02:26   10:35     2:18:28
1197  Dawn Evans             F4549       58/120     1:02:27   10:35     2:18:28
1198  Faith Heitman          F4044       65/136     1:02:27   10:35     2:18:29
1199  Tonya Wilkins          F4044       66/136     1:02:27   10:35     2:18:29
1200  Kayleigh Haywood       F2024       63/104     1:05:47   10:35     2:18:31
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1201  Courtney Brown         F2024       64/104     1:05:15   10:35     2:18:31
1202  Roger Rybicka          M6569         6/16     1:06:32   10:36     2:18:43
1203  Pamela Samuelson       F4044       67/136       58:27   10:37     2:18:55
1204  Amy Laing              F3034      114/189     1:04:07   10:37     2:18:59
1205  Jennifer Crome         F4044       68/136     1:03:23   10:37     2:18:59
1206  Courtney Arvanis       F2529      106/186     1:03:29   10:37     2:19:00
1207  Ashley Livermore       F2529      107/186       59:55   10:37     2:19:02
1208  Mindy Mark             F3034      115/189     1:03:54   10:37     2:19:03
1209  Lisa Johnson           F3539       93/151     1:03:23   10:38     2:19:10
1210  Jean Watts             F3034      116/189     1:04:00   10:38     2:19:11
1211  Josh Wallace           M3034      111/129     1:02:32   10:38     2:19:15
1212  Quinton Weidemann      M1519        11/13     1:07:59   10:38     2:19:15
1213  Steven Carter          M2529       90/110     1:03:36   10:38     2:19:16
1214  Melissa Yarham         F3034      117/189     1:01:10   10:38     2:19:16
1215  Jeffrey Bass           M3539      106/117     1:05:27   10:39     2:19:30
1216  Erin Rugg              F3034      118/189     1:05:25   10:39     2:19:31
1217  Tsai-Yun Huang         F3034      119/189     1:04:39   10:40     2:19:32
1218  Jean Brackemyer        F5054        24/77     1:04:41   10:40     2:19:34
1219  Nancy Leytem           F5559        22/57     1:04:41   10:40     2:19:34
1220  Jessica Bacon          F2529      108/186     1:03:20   10:40     2:19:36
1221  Jodi Creswell          F4044       69/136     1:03:05   10:40     2:19:39
1222  Karl Lewis             M5054        63/93     1:00:18   10:40     2:19:41
1223  Heather McIlvaine-News F4549       59/120     1:04:57   10:41     2:19:49
1224  Anne Lightner          F2529      109/186     1:07:13   10:41     2:19:55
1225  Beth McDowell          F3539       94/151     1:04:16   10:41     2:19:56
1226  Carolyn Sutton         F5054        25/77     1:06:32   10:42     2:20:06
1227  Becky Simpson          F3539       95/151     1:05:32   10:43     2:20:14
1228  Sarah Pederson         F2529      110/186     1:06:32   10:43     2:20:14
1229  Del Preston            M5559        39/50     1:07:24   10:43     2:20:16
1230  Jessie Church          F2529      111/186     1:05:40   10:43     2:20:18
1231  Martin Flaherty        M4044       95/120     1:07:52   10:43     2:20:19
1232  Matt Nagle             M5054        64/93     1:04:18   10:43     2:20:21
1233  Angela Hartwig         F2529      112/186     1:01:57   10:43     2:20:21
1234  Lori Gage              F4549       60/120     1:04:18   10:43     2:20:22
1235  Joshua Elmshaeuser     M2529       91/110     1:01:57   10:43     2:20:22
1236  Emily Lehman           F3539       96/151     1:06:51   10:44     2:20:27
1237  Nancy Shell            F6064         6/22     1:02:50   10:44     2:20:33
1238  Hope Schmerbach        F2024       65/104     1:04:47   10:44     2:20:33
1239  Lindsey Van Cleve      F2024       66/104     1:04:47   10:44     2:20:34
1240  Christopher Stohl      M5054        65/93     1:06:27   10:44     2:20:36
1241  Valerie Schneider      F3034      120/189     1:05:17   10:45     2:20:38
1242  Mollie Rockafellow     F2529      113/186     1:06:15   10:45     2:20:38
1243  Maureen Stephan        F2529      114/186     1:06:15   10:45     2:20:39
1244  Joseph Dries           M3034      112/129     1:05:50   10:45     2:20:42
1245  Joe Whittemore         M2024        41/45     1:04:59   10:45     2:20:46
1246  Megan Moellenbeck      F2024       67/104     1:04:59   10:45     2:20:46
1247  Vicky Simon            F5054        26/77     1:04:10   10:46     2:20:52
1248  Scott Crane            M5559        40/50     1:04:08   10:46     2:20:55
1249  Brian Arnold           M2529       92/110     1:08:35   10:46     2:20:58
1250  Maggie Arnold          F2529      115/186     1:08:36   10:46     2:20:58
1251  Ollie Nanyes           M5054        66/93       57:47   10:46     2:20:59
1252  Daniel Ferlmann        M1519        12/13     1:04:17   10:46     2:20:59
1253  Abby Tobin             F1519         9/22     1:04:17   10:46     2:20:59
1254  Teyobesta Tewabe       F3034      121/189     1:02:26   10:46     2:21:02
1255  Roseanne Ricke         F4044       70/136     1:04:55   10:46     2:21:02
1256  James Klein            M5054        67/93     1:01:30   10:47     2:21:05
1257  Renee Stolmeier        F3539       97/151     1:02:57   10:47     2:21:06
1258  Jessi Lane             F3539       98/151     1:02:57   10:47     2:21:07
1259  Alex Thompson          M1519        13/13     1:04:31   10:47     2:21:11
1260  Bryan Humphrey         M3034      113/129     1:04:46   10:48     2:21:17
1261  Terri Wright           F5054        27/77     1:02:37   10:48     2:21:23
1262  Jacqueline Herrig      F3034      122/189     1:01:47   10:48     2:21:24
1263  Jason Evans            M3034      114/129     1:01:47   10:48     2:21:24
1264  Megan Wangler          F2024       68/104     1:02:25   10:48     2:21:28
1265  Laura Davis            F2024       69/104     1:03:28   10:48     2:21:28
1266  Steve Ven Huizen       M4549        61/73     1:06:13   10:49     2:21:31
1267  Timothy Tupper         M5054        68/93     1:00:30   10:49     2:21:39
1268  Michelle Freeman       F2529      116/186     1:04:05   10:49     2:21:41
1269  Cindy Monroe           F5559        23/57     1:05:39   10:50     2:21:47
1270  Mark Moran             M4044       96/120     1:02:41   10:50     2:21:48
1271  Cathy Leibert          F4044       71/136     1:04:55   10:50     2:21:48
1272  J.D. Blackman          M3539      107/117     1:08:07   10:50     2:21:49
1273  Hannah Zions           F2024       70/104     1:03:38   10:50     2:21:51
1274  Jaclyn Trannel         F2024       71/104     1:03:39   10:50     2:21:52
1275  Mary Junck             F6569         2/15     1:05:00   10:52     2:22:11
1276  Paul Farrell           M5559        41/50     1:05:06   10:52     2:22:12
1277  Jessica Sherman        F2024       72/104     1:04:49   10:52     2:22:13
1278  Howard Eckert          M6064        26/40     1:05:32   10:52     2:22:14
1279  Shannon Masterson      F2024       73/104     1:04:49   10:52     2:22:15
1280  Cynthia Hudson         F3034      123/189     1:07:20   10:52     2:22:19
1281  Abigayle Grimm         F2529      117/186     1:05:24   10:53     2:22:24
1282  Judy Robison           F4549       61/120     1:05:26   10:53     2:22:25
1283  Kristin Ploeger        F2024       74/104     1:03:16   10:53     2:22:30
1284  Katie Voelliger        F2529      118/186     1:02:37   10:53     2:22:34
1285  Ashley Anderson        F1519        10/22     1:07:24   10:54     2:22:37
1286  Louisa Blanchard       F6064         7/22     1:06:39   10:54     2:22:38
1287  Leigh Warren           F4044       72/136     1:07:17   10:54     2:22:39
1288  Richard K. Sundin      M6064        27/40     1:00:56   10:54     2:22:40
1289  Deanna Bavry           F2529      119/186     1:05:38   10:54     2:22:41
1290  Vanessa Soliz          F2529      120/186     1:01:38   10:54     2:22:41
1291  Staci Speer            F2024       75/104     1:09:12   10:54     2:22:42
1292  Philip McKenzie        M4549        62/73     1:04:37   10:54     2:22:42
1293  Haley Mathews          F2024       76/104     1:06:41   10:54     2:22:43
1294  Amy Schmitt            F3034      124/189     1:04:34   10:54     2:22:47
1295  Judie Gulley           F7074          1/3     1:06:57   10:55     2:22:50
1296  Ashley Atkinson        F2024       77/104     1:09:12   10:55     2:22:50
1297  Laura Hofer            F2529      121/186     1:04:05   10:56     2:23:04
1298  Drew Van Vooren        M2529       93/110     1:05:28   10:56     2:23:10
1299  Jen Ruud               F3539       99/151     1:01:12   10:57     2:23:14
1300  Stacy Robertson        F3539      100/151     1:07:12   10:57     2:23:16
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1301  Jeff Ford              M6064        28/40     1:03:32   10:57     2:23:21
1302  Cassie Kopp            F2529      122/186     1:08:38   10:57     2:23:22
1303  James Mahoney          M2529       94/110     1:06:24   10:57     2:23:24
1304  Daniel Munos           M3539      108/117     1:04:59   10:58     2:23:33
1305  Jose Lara              M4044       97/120       58:18   10:58     2:23:34
1306  Tom Ott                M6064        29/40     1:04:33   10:58     2:23:35
1307  Michael Shull          M5054        69/93       59:50   10:58     2:23:37
1308  Karen Derrick          F5054        28/77     1:08:08   10:58     2:23:39
1309  Jacquie Manternach     F5559        24/57     1:04:41   10:58     2:23:40
1310  Alyx Nugent            F2024       78/104     1:01:00   10:59     2:23:42
1311  Sheila Lamm            F5559        25/57     1:07:30   10:59     2:23:49
1312  Karl Petersen          M3034      115/129     1:07:08   11:00     2:23:54
1313  Mark Blaser            M5054        70/93     1:05:55   11:00     2:23:55
1314  Sue Dilley             F5054        29/77     1:05:56   11:00     2:23:56
1315  Andrea Kastorff        F2024       79/104     1:05:54   11:00     2:23:56
1316  Sara Palmer            F4044       73/136     1:08:33   11:00     2:23:56
1317  Lauren Blacklock       F2024       80/104     1:04:10   11:00     2:23:57
1318  Julia Headley          F2024       81/104     1:07:32   11:00     2:23:58
1319  Teala Happ             F2024       82/104     1:02:37   11:00     2:24:00
1320  Amanda Torman          F2529      123/186     1:09:25   11:00     2:24:04
1321  Cara Mack              F1519        11/22     1:07:35   11:01     2:24:18
1322  Steven H Egert         M4044       98/120     1:12:30   11:02     2:24:24
1323  Anna Walden            F3034      125/189     1:00:52   11:02     2:24:26
1324  Theresa Lynch          F5054        30/77     1:03:04   11:02     2:24:30
1325  Heather Stocking       F3034      126/189     1:08:11   11:03     2:24:35
1326  Christiana Headley     F3539      101/151     1:08:13   11:04     2:24:46
1327  Andy Vanhoe            M4549        63/73     1:08:10   11:04     2:24:47
1328  Shantel Liddy          F4044       74/136     1:09:50   11:04     2:24:48
1329  Sara Grueber           F4549       62/120     1:06:42   11:04     2:24:48
1330  Lindelle Scherf        F4044       75/136     1:09:50   11:04     2:24:49
1331  Keri Hepner            F2529      124/186     1:06:33   11:04     2:24:50
1332  Suzanne Lopez-Gronski  F4549       63/120     1:04:48   11:04     2:24:52
1333  Kelly Sullivan         M3034      116/129     1:02:51   11:04     2:24:57
1334  Jill Schmidt           F4044       76/136     1:03:36   11:04     2:24:59
1335  Gail Rush              F5054        31/77     1:09:08   11:05     2:25:03
1336  Jessica Doro           F3539      102/151     1:07:54   11:05     2:25:05
1337  Darilyn Mirocha        F4549       64/120     1:06:11   11:05     2:25:09
1338  Victoria Eastman       F1519        12/22     1:03:49   11:06     2:25:14
1339  Heather Swanson        F3034      127/189     1:06:31   11:06     2:25:15
1340  Bryan White            M3034      117/129     1:04:44   11:06     2:25:16
1341  Beth Lintner           F4044       77/136     1:09:19   11:06     2:25:19
1342  Andre Holsomback       F3034      128/189     1:08:24   11:06     2:25:20
1343  Joy Povich             F2529      125/186     1:08:24   11:06     2:25:20
1344  Julie Horne            F4044       78/136     1:06:54   11:06     2:25:22
1345  Jennifer Peters        F3539      103/151     1:07:14   11:06     2:25:24
1346  Kelly Kerres           F3539      104/151     1:01:48   11:06     2:25:25
1347  Lauren Folladori       F2024       83/104     1:01:48   11:07     2:25:28
1348  Sandy Robertson        F3034      129/189     1:08:03   11:07     2:25:28
1349  Kimberly A'Hearn       F5054        32/77     1:07:52   11:07     2:25:31
1350  Erica White            F3034      130/189     1:04:35   11:07     2:25:32
1351  Cathy Elsbernd         F5054        33/77     1:07:26   11:07     2:25:36
1352  Hana Cleaveland        F2529      126/186     1:05:43   11:08     2:25:39
1353  Dennis Chapman         M6569         7/16     1:07:13   11:08     2:25:40
1354  Debra Crowl            F5559        26/57     1:02:18   11:08     2:25:45
1355  Eileen Yi Ni Tan       F2529      127/186     1:08:20   11:08     2:25:45
1356  Alicia Schiller        F3034      131/189     1:05:34   11:09     2:25:58
1357  Sarah Thomas           F2024       84/104     1:02:51   11:09     2:25:59
1358  Tiffany Anderson       F3034      132/189     1:08:36   11:09     2:26:00
1359  Julie Churchill        F2024       85/104     1:10:55   11:09     2:26:01
1360  Kyle Ganson            M5559        42/50     1:03:32   11:09     2:26:03
1361  Ryan Cherry            M3034      118/129     1:06:59   11:09     2:26:04
1362  Andrew Messerschmidt   M2529       95/110     1:03:55   11:10     2:26:09
1363  Melissa Bittner        F2024       86/104     1:03:56   11:10     2:26:10
1364  Stacy Allgeier         F4044       79/136     1:06:31   11:10     2:26:10
1365  Kris Chandler          F4044       80/136     1:06:31   11:10     2:26:10
1366  Jenny Preston          F4044       81/136     1:09:10   11:10     2:26:11
1367  Dustin Edkin           M3034      119/129     1:05:17   11:10     2:26:17
1368  Christopher Jones      M4549        64/73     1:11:29   11:11     2:26:20
1369  Laurie Smith           F4044       82/136     1:06:06   11:11     2:26:24
1370  Rich Archer            M6569         8/16     1:08:22   11:11     2:26:24
1371  Brad Smith             M4044       99/120     1:06:06   11:11     2:26:25
1372  Amanda Wright          F3034      133/189     1:10:13   11:11     2:26:30
1373  Lindsey Demuynck       F3034      134/189     1:10:13   11:11     2:26:30
1374  Julie Kuhn             F5054        34/77     1:09:17   11:12     2:26:31
1375  Heather Elam           F2529      128/186     1:07:48   11:12     2:26:32
1376  Christina Smith        F5054        35/77     1:07:48   11:12     2:26:32
1377  Brandy Carter          F3539      105/151     1:03:00   11:12     2:26:41
1378  Joseph Zawada          M5054        71/93     1:07:07   11:12     2:26:41
1379  Jessica Johnson        F4044       83/136     1:07:18   11:12     2:26:43
1380  Lori Harris            F5054        36/77     1:06:21   11:13     2:26:45
1381  Anne Noonan            F5559        27/57     1:09:17   11:13     2:26:48
1382  Carol Knight           F4549       65/120     1:05:01   11:13     2:26:49
1383  Cindy Steckel          F4044       84/136     1:04:25   11:13     2:26:49
1384  Raegan Jones           F2529      129/186     1:09:04   11:14     2:27:01
1385  Allison Schwarz        F1519        13/22     1:05:48   11:14     2:27:02
1386  Rachel Truelsen        F3034      135/189     1:08:10   11:14     2:27:02
1387  Amber Burzlaff         F3034      136/189     1:08:10   11:15     2:27:10
1388  Rodney Curtis          M5559        43/50     1:07:55   11:15     2:27:11
1389  Kyle Taylor            M4044      100/120     1:07:11   11:15     2:27:11
1390  Becky Hausmann         F5559        28/57     1:05:38   11:15     2:27:12
1391  Jeanene Gamer          F5559        29/57     1:07:23   11:15     2:27:18
1392  Jeffrey Westbay        M4044      101/120     1:06:31   11:15     2:27:21
1393  Grahm Geigle           M2529       96/110     1:07:47   11:15     2:27:22
1394  Christine Gustafson    F4549       66/120     1:05:16   11:16     2:27:28
1395  Jenna Ford             F2529      130/186     1:07:08   11:16     2:27:30
1396  Bridget Boehmer-Campbe F3034      137/189     1:12:26   11:16     2:27:34
1397  Christina Lorge-Grover F3034      138/189     1:07:48   11:16     2:27:35
1398  Emily Schwendner       F2024       87/104     1:02:56   11:17     2:27:41
1399  Aubrey Graham          F1519        14/22     1:02:56   11:17     2:27:46
1400  Cara Banks             F4044       85/136     1:08:13   11:18     2:27:52
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1401  Jeffrey White          M4044      102/120     1:07:17   11:18     2:27:53
1402  Wendy Popkin           F4044       86/136     1:10:14   11:18     2:27:57
1403  Catherine Carberry     F2529      131/186     1:03:27   11:19     2:28:12
1404  Cale Waterman          M4044      103/120     1:01:24   11:19     2:28:14
1405  Kevin Greene           M5054        72/93     1:01:24   11:19     2:28:14
1406  Elisha Harksen         F3034      139/189     1:06:59   11:20     2:28:19
1407  Heidi Dutton           F3034      140/189     1:06:58   11:20     2:28:19
1408  Erroll Gokbudak        M5054        73/93     1:07:02   11:20     2:28:21
1409  Kirk Mossage           M5054        74/93     1:09:10   11:20     2:28:21
1410  Jake Steffes           M2529       97/110     1:10:57   11:20     2:28:22
1411  Sarah Tofanelli        F2529      132/186     1:07:58   11:20     2:28:22
1412  Jamie Sons             F4549       67/120     1:06:15   11:21     2:28:32
1413  Keer Wilson            F3539      106/151     1:06:36   11:21     2:28:32
1414  Mike Rettig            M2529       98/110     1:10:57   11:21     2:28:33
1415  Dan Hayden             M3539      109/117     1:04:18   11:22     2:28:43
1416  Daniel Skoza           M6064        30/40     1:07:43   11:22     2:28:50
1417  Jamie Krebs            F3034      141/189     1:08:12   11:22     2:28:51
1418  Karen Nelson           F5559        30/57     1:06:44   11:22     2:28:53
1419  Laurie Finn            F5054        37/77     1:06:44   11:22     2:28:53
1420  Denise Amundson        F5054        38/77     1:08:44   11:23     2:29:04
1421  Rebecca Vanduyne       F4549       68/120     1:09:18   11:23     2:29:07
1422  Dennis Helstrom        M6569         9/16     1:05:32   11:24     2:29:10
1423  Cindy Teal             F4549       69/120     1:03:37   11:24     2:29:12
1424  Jessica O'Hara         F2529      133/186     1:07:16   11:24     2:29:18
1425  Kennedy Bubolz         F1519        15/22     1:08:19   11:24     2:29:20
1426  Kameron St-Amand       M2024        42/45     1:07:40   11:25     2:29:21
1427  Karen Kendall          F6569         3/15     1:13:01   11:25     2:29:23
1428  Paula Jarrett          F5054        39/77     1:08:37   11:25     2:29:25
1429  Casey Jones            M3034      120/129     1:01:44   11:25     2:29:26
1430  Nicole R Howell        F4044       87/136     1:10:34   11:25     2:29:28
1431  Mark Schuldt           M4044      104/120     1:12:31   11:25     2:29:29
1432  David Sater            M4549        65/73     1:12:30   11:26     2:29:35
1433  Meggan Kriewaldt       F3034      142/189     1:07:28   11:26     2:29:35
1434  Elizabeth Roland       F2529      134/186     1:07:28   11:26     2:29:36
1435  Mary Blankenburg       F6569         4/15     1:06:42   11:27     2:29:47
1436  Kathy Christensen      F5054        40/77     1:10:15   11:27     2:29:49
1437  Darcy Weaks            F2529      135/186     1:07:58   11:27     2:29:57
1438  Heather Shoesmith      F4044       88/136     1:03:36   11:27     2:30:00
1439  Lupe Jimenez           M2529       99/110       52:35   11:28     2:30:05
1440  Kate Pohlmann          F2529      136/186     1:08:06   11:28     2:30:09
1441  Jessica Lambert        F2529      137/186     1:09:21   11:29     2:30:23
1442  Gariann Mickelson      F5559        31/57     1:05:11   11:30     2:30:33
1443  Victor Starostka       M7074          3/7     1:10:29   11:30     2:30:34
1444  Sonia Meria-Deutmeyer  F4044       89/136     1:15:07   11:30     2:30:36
1445  Jessica Morris         F4044       90/136     1:08:37   11:31     2:30:43
1446  Tarah Smith            F2024       88/104     1:11:54   11:31     2:30:44
1447  Andrea Bassman-Young   F3034      143/189     1:05:09   11:31     2:30:45
1448  Stephanie Dockery      F2529      138/186     1:07:01   11:31     2:30:46
1449  James Sales            M5054        75/93     1:07:51   11:31     2:30:48
1450  Benjamin Schrempf      M3034      121/129     1:07:09   11:32     2:30:53
1451  Dawn Carnahan          F3034      144/189     1:07:09   11:32     2:30:54
1452  Gary Davis             M5054        76/93     1:13:06   11:32     2:30:58
1453  Angela Davis           F5054        41/77     1:13:06   11:32     2:30:58
1454  Jo Faris               F6064         8/22     1:07:33   11:32     2:30:59
1455  Joey Perrott           M2024        43/45     1:06:18   11:33     2:31:16
1456  Megan Gentry           F2024       89/104     1:06:17   11:33     2:31:16
1457  James Abbott           M5054        77/93     1:05:33   11:33     2:31:17
1458  Rhoni Jo Barnes        F3539      107/151     1:11:45   11:33     2:31:19
1459  Mary Imming            F6064         9/22     1:06:41   11:34     2:31:22
1460  Daniel Voss            M5054        78/93     1:11:21   11:35     2:31:35
1461  Jacqui Plumb           F2529      139/186     1:12:05   11:35     2:31:37
1462  Katie Colbrese         F2529      140/186     1:11:30   11:35     2:31:43
1463  Jessica Powell         F4044       91/136     1:12:06   11:35     2:31:43
1464  Maria Roccaforte       F5054        42/77     1:07:12   11:35     2:31:45
1465  Jenna Kannenberg       F2529      141/186     1:03:41   11:36     2:31:49
1466  Roark Laschanzky       M5054        79/93     1:04:32   11:36     2:31:50
1467  Sandra Larson          F4549       70/120     1:09:25   11:36     2:31:51
1468  Crystal McMeen         F2529      142/186     1:05:56   11:36     2:31:51
1469  Alecia Torres          F2529      143/186     1:07:02   11:36     2:31:51
1470  Peggy Morrissey        F4044       92/136     1:10:40   11:36     2:31:53
1471  Amy McCullough         F2529      144/186     1:10:54   11:36     2:31:56
1472  Ketra Kuniej           F4549       71/120     1:09:43   11:36     2:31:57
1473  Darcy Thorp            F4044       93/136     1:02:31   11:37     2:31:59
1474  Brenda Morehart        F4549       72/120     1:09:35   11:37     2:32:03
1475  Mathew Westfall        M3539      110/117     1:09:35   11:37     2:32:03
1476  Glenn Blair            M6569        10/16     1:09:35   11:37     2:32:03
1477  Donald Behrens         M5559        44/50     1:10:02   11:37     2:32:04
1478  Heather Behrens        F2529      145/186     1:10:02   11:37     2:32:04
1479  Maria Barker           F4044       94/136     1:12:46   11:37     2:32:05
1480  Marge Repasz           F6064        10/22     1:11:23   11:37     2:32:06
1481  Nikki Waddington       F2529      146/186     1:10:56   11:37     2:32:07
1482  Kelly Miles            F3034      145/189     1:09:46   11:37     2:32:07
1483  Allison Labraaten      F3034      146/189     1:05:51   11:37     2:32:09
1484  Elizabeth Loesch       F3539      108/151     1:06:40   11:38     2:32:12
1485  Sandy Hageman          F5054        43/77     1:07:46   11:38     2:32:15
1486  Jim Quandt             M5054        80/93     1:15:33   11:38     2:32:17
1487  Amanda Schuett         F3034      147/189     1:03:32   11:39     2:32:25
1488  Kathy Mackie           F5559        32/57     1:07:04   11:39     2:32:27
1489  Julie Jones            M5054        81/93     1:12:27   11:39     2:32:28
1490  Jamie Matthews         F3034      148/189     1:08:20   11:39     2:32:28
1491  Tom Upton              M4044      105/120     1:06:15   11:39     2:32:31
1492  Jennifer Kessler       F3539      109/151     1:11:07   11:39     2:32:33
1493  Elizabeth Lotz         F3034      149/189     1:02:17   11:40     2:32:41
1494  Rhonda Dean            F4549       73/120     1:11:52   11:40     2:32:44
1495  Paul Savich            M3034      122/129     1:13:28   11:40     2:32:47
1496  Denise Hanks           F4549       74/120     1:12:09   11:41     2:32:53
1497  Gina Geving            F3034      150/189     1:12:03   11:41     2:32:58
1498  Sherry Winkle          F4044       95/136     1:11:14   11:42     2:33:07
1499  Julie Vanpelt          F5054        44/77     1:10:15   11:42     2:33:08
1500  Laura Duran            F3539      110/151     1:08:03   11:42     2:33:09
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1501  Em Keag                F3034      151/189     1:06:37   11:42     2:33:12
1502  Michael Smith          M5559        45/50     1:03:41   11:43     2:33:19
1503  Jose Colon             M3034      123/129     1:04:05   11:43     2:33:23
1504  Tiffany Scholl         F3539      111/151     1:10:51   11:43     2:33:23
1505  Julie Shaver           F5054        45/77     1:07:52   11:43     2:33:26
1506  Ardan James            M4549        66/73     1:09:51   11:43     2:33:27
1507  Lisa Morrow            F3034      152/189     1:09:49   11:44     2:33:34
1508  Mary Ann Renner        F4549       75/120     1:12:14   11:45     2:33:50
1509  Tammy Knippenberg      F4549       76/120     1:11:38   11:45     2:33:51
1510  Denise Rusk            F4549       77/120     1:10:04   11:45     2:33:55
1511  Tina Ori               F3539      112/151     1:11:14   11:46     2:34:05
1512  Steve Edmonds          M4044      106/120     1:12:32   11:47     2:34:13
1513  Paul Determan          M5054        82/93     1:05:19   11:48     2:34:23
1514  David Capper           M4549        67/73     1:09:28   11:48     2:34:29
1515  Maryellen Charbonneau  F3034      153/189       52:57   11:48     2:34:30
1516  Ruth Poutanen          F6064        11/22     1:11:54   11:48     2:34:32
1517  Linda Johnson          F5559        33/57     1:14:21   11:48     2:34:35
1518  Sherry Vincent         F4044       96/136     1:09:57   11:49     2:34:36
1519  Veta Traxler           F2529      147/186     1:08:10   11:49     2:34:45
1520  Suzanne Neilson        F4044       97/136     1:09:09   11:50     2:34:52
1521  Lori Brockhouse        F4549       78/120     1:09:09   11:50     2:34:52
1522  Lyman Mower            M3034      124/129     1:15:45   11:52     2:35:20
1523  Ed Acoymo              M4549        68/73     1:11:06   11:54     2:35:43
1524  Kristina Poole         F4549       79/120     1:08:53   11:54     2:35:52
1525  Scott Pringle          M4044      107/120     1:08:53   11:54     2:35:52
1526  Sravanthi Vedula       F4044       98/136     1:11:57   11:55     2:36:06
1527  Shyamsunder Vanga      M4044      108/120     1:06:08   11:56     2:36:15
1528  Amy Busch              F2529      148/186     1:12:41   11:57     2:36:26
1529  Jane Yost              F4549       80/120     1:10:14   11:57     2:36:27
1530  Michelle Kimm          F3539      113/151     1:05:51   11:57     2:36:30
1531  Jennifer Mooney        F3539      114/151     1:05:51   11:57     2:36:31
1532  Tiffany Roberts        F2024       90/104     1:13:49   11:58     2:36:38
1533  Susanne Heaton         F5054        46/77     1:09:31   11:59     2:36:53
1534  Jeremy Gomez           M3539      111/117     1:10:32   12:00     2:37:02
1535  Gina Ciesielski        F4044       99/136     1:06:50   12:00     2:37:12
1536  Natalie Balensiefen    F3034      154/189     1:10:24   12:01     2:37:13
1537  Katherine Clark        F5054        47/77     1:07:04   12:01     2:37:15
1538  Carol Parchert         F5559        34/57     1:13:12   12:02     2:37:32
1539  Jennifer Ewoldt        F4044      100/136     1:09:08   12:02     2:37:34
1540  Mindy Lahood           F3539      115/151     1:11:02   12:02     2:37:37
1541  Amanda Flynn           F3539      116/151     1:10:26   12:03     2:37:39
1542  Jessica Long           F2529      149/186     1:14:11   12:03     2:37:42
1543  Nathan Combes          M2529      100/110     1:10:53   12:03     2:37:49
1544  Kaitlin Boyd           F1519        16/22     1:12:28   12:04     2:37:55
1545  Barbara Monier         F3539      117/151     1:09:28   12:05     2:38:16
1546  Amanda Buchanan        F2529      150/186     1:10:55   12:06     2:38:29
1547  Lindsay Maxson         F2024       91/104     1:15:25   12:07     2:38:32
1548  Robert Maxson          M6064        31/40     1:15:25   12:07     2:38:33
1549  Deb Nimke              F3539      118/151     1:12:20   12:08     2:38:48
1550  Cathy Rheinschmidt     F4549       81/120     1:12:09   12:08     2:38:52
1551  Randy Gallion          M5559        46/50     1:02:32   12:08     2:38:53
1552  Amy Paddock            F4549       82/120     1:13:29   12:09     2:38:59
1553  Jaclyn Manternach      F2529      151/186     1:17:02   12:09     2:39:05
1554  Butch Long             M4044      109/120     1:15:11   12:10     2:39:16
1555  James Pordon           M2024        44/45     1:09:10   12:10     2:39:19
1556  Emily Doll             F2024       92/104     1:09:07   12:11     2:39:24
1557  Nicole Beuster         F2024       93/104     1:16:07   12:11     2:39:26
1558  James Machovec         M6064        32/40     1:13:45   12:11     2:39:28
1559  Jeremy Woolf           M3539      112/117     1:15:49   12:11     2:39:31
1560  Wendy Woolf            F3034      155/189     1:15:50   12:11     2:39:31
1561  Molly Fedler           F3539      119/151     1:10:29   12:12     2:39:39
1562  Kathy Krogmeier        F5559        35/57     1:11:39   12:12     2:39:45
1563  Natalie Kukhar         F3539      120/151     1:12:22   12:14     2:40:05
1564  Beth Bryant            F5054        48/77     1:13:56   12:15     2:40:18
1565  Gary Bryant            M5054        83/93     1:13:56   12:15     2:40:19
1566  Gregory Swanson        M5559        47/50     1:11:30   12:15     2:40:28
1567  Emilie Price           F5054        49/77     1:10:25   12:16     2:40:33
1568  Shari B Hockenbery     F5054        50/77     1:09:08   12:16     2:40:37
1569  Brett Miller           M3034      125/129     1:09:00   12:17     2:40:43
1570  Jennifer Tyler         F3034      156/189     1:06:51   12:17     2:40:46
1571  Sydney Oppelt          F1519        17/22     1:11:18   12:17     2:40:49
1572  Whitneym Mitchell      F2024       94/104     1:08:24   12:17     2:40:50
1573  Jenni Ferris           F4044      101/136     1:10:12   12:17     2:40:55
1574  Brennan Leonard        F1519        18/22     1:11:18   12:18     2:41:00
1575  Bill Warren            M6064        33/40     1:07:35   12:19     2:41:09
1576  Lauren Weibert         F3034      157/189     1:11:29   12:19     2:41:15
1577  Amy Delaney            F2529      152/186     1:08:34   12:19     2:41:15
1578  Claire Repass          F2529      153/186     1:15:17   12:20     2:41:29
1579  Carmen Cordogan        F5559        36/57     1:16:34   12:21     2:41:36
1580  David Minnaert         M6569        11/16     1:14:33   12:21     2:41:41
1581  Alexander Bavry        M2529      101/110     1:02:00   12:22     2:41:51
1582  Kristine Meadows       F4549       83/120     1:10:06   12:22     2:41:54
1583  Rachael Young          F1519        19/22     1:19:30   12:22     2:41:55
1584  Michael Rhodes         M4044      110/120     1:07:27   12:23     2:42:06
1585  Meera Raja             F3034      158/189     1:12:52   12:24     2:42:16
1586  Bernice Bazely         F5054        51/77     1:10:09   12:25     2:42:29
1587  Trish Burnett          F5054        52/77     1:11:55   12:27     2:42:59
1588  Michael Weidemann      M6064        34/40     1:13:16   12:28     2:43:08
1589  Carolyn Taylor         F2529      154/186     1:12:03   12:28     2:43:17
1590  Frank Young Jr.        M4549        69/73     1:10:58   12:29     2:43:20
1591  Cathy Wolford          F3034      159/189     1:14:48   12:29     2:43:24
1592  Eric Lane              M4044      111/120     1:04:17   12:29     2:43:28
1593  Maggie McGonigle       F2024       95/104     1:14:47   12:29     2:43:28
1594  Jennifer Goettler      F3539      121/151     1:15:41   12:29     2:43:28
1595  Robert McGonigle       M5054        84/93     1:14:47   12:29     2:43:28
1596  Kathryn Ewers          F3034      160/189     1:15:44   12:30     2:43:36
1597  Erin Mahr              F2529      155/186     1:12:28   12:30     2:43:39
1598  Marci Mecagni          F3034      161/189     1:14:43   12:30     2:43:40
1599  Kay Smith              F4549       84/120     1:15:17   12:30     2:43:45
1600  David Shaver           M6569        12/16     1:11:57   12:31     2:43:47
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1601  Deborah Collins        F4044      102/136     1:09:43   12:31     2:43:52
1602  Aimee St-Amand         F2024       96/104     1:13:36   12:32     2:44:01
1603  Erin Hemm              F3539      122/151     1:12:10   12:33     2:44:19
1604  Jacqueline Ouart       F2529      156/186     1:12:25   12:33     2:44:20
1605  Miranda Smith          F2529      157/186     1:11:34   12:34     2:44:29
1606  Joe Behun              M2529      102/110     1:07:47   12:34     2:44:37
1607  America Bawden         F2529      158/186     1:11:54   12:34     2:44:38
1608  Paula Egert            F4549       85/120     1:14:00   12:35     2:44:40
1609  Kate Carter            F5559        37/57     1:15:55   12:35     2:44:48
1610  Gail Milstead          F4549       86/120     1:15:54   12:36     2:44:52
1611  Karmin Sims            F4044      103/136     1:15:54   12:36     2:44:52
1612  Laura Lee              F6064        12/22     1:15:53   12:36     2:44:56
1613  Julia Shaw             F5054        53/77     1:16:00   12:36     2:45:00
1614  Brenda Smith           F4549       87/120     1:16:01   12:36     2:45:00
1615  Trish Pugh             F5559        38/57     1:12:04   12:36     2:45:01
1616  Erika Ward             F2529      159/186     1:07:52   12:37     2:45:12
1617  Michael Dykhuis        M4044      112/120     1:14:10   12:37     2:45:13
1618  Megan Hill             F2529      160/186     1:14:12   12:37     2:45:17
1619  Susan Druckmiller      F5054        54/77     1:12:21   12:39     2:45:32
1620  Sarah Piquard          F3034      162/189     1:14:06   12:40     2:45:45
1621  Kate Duffus            F2529      161/186     1:13:09   12:40     2:45:49
1622  Kathleen Peth          F4549       88/120     1:16:01   12:40     2:45:50
1623  Amber McLaughlin       F3034      163/189     1:13:18   12:41     2:46:00
1624  Regina Malaska         F3034      164/189     1:16:29   12:41     2:46:01
1625  Teri Preacher          F5054        55/77     1:15:08   12:41     2:46:08
1626  Nicholas Baker         M2529      103/110     1:09:22   12:41     2:46:10
1627  Annie Vanwinkle        F5054        56/77     1:18:31   12:42     2:46:12
1628  Esther Aguilera        F2529      162/186     1:17:59   12:42     2:46:13
1629  Carol Clemons          F5054        57/77     1:17:26   12:42     2:46:18
1630  Betsy Kester           F2529      163/186     1:17:58   12:43     2:46:26
1631  Natalie Gschwend       F4044      104/136     1:16:08   12:44     2:46:38
1632  Kathryn Harris         F2529      164/186     1:17:59   12:44     2:46:38
1633  Simone Herzog-Lawton   F4044      105/136     1:16:29   12:44     2:46:38
1634  Amy Soliz              F3034      165/189     1:16:30   12:44     2:46:39
1635  Carrie Peet            F3539      123/151     1:16:30   12:44     2:46:41
1636  Jack Barnette          M7074          4/7     1:13:46   12:44     2:46:47
1637  Crystal Lamansky       F3034      166/189     1:15:48   12:45     2:46:50
1638  Jennifer Geis          F4044      106/136     1:19:26   12:46     2:47:04
1639  Jerod Haymaker         M3539      113/117     1:09:23   12:47     2:47:15
1640  Jessica Zeimet         F2529      165/186     1:11:49   12:47     2:47:16
1641  Emily Ericson          F2529      166/186     1:14:44   12:47     2:47:19
1642  Veronica Benson        F5054        58/77     1:14:45   12:47     2:47:20
1643  Billie Jo Horner       F5054        59/77     1:06:31   12:47     2:47:22
1644  Cristina Roberson      F3034      167/189     1:14:21   12:47     2:47:28
1645  Becky Eserhaut         F4549       89/120     1:14:36   12:48     2:47:31
1646  Patty Freese           F5559        39/57     1:14:36   12:48     2:47:32
1647  Terry Hartsock         F5559        40/57     1:14:36   12:48     2:47:32
1648  Kaytlyn Gramling       F1519        20/22     1:16:35   12:48     2:47:33
1649  Michelle Gramling      F4044      107/136     1:16:36   12:48     2:47:33
1650  William Carter         M5054        85/93     1:04:56   12:48     2:47:37
1651  Lyndsi Albalopez       F2529      167/186     1:14:18   12:48     2:47:37
1652  Chase Schwigen         M2529      104/110     1:13:36   12:48     2:47:40
1653  Jon Grzanich           M4044      113/120     1:17:00   12:48     2:47:41
1654  Lisa Novak             F4549       90/120     1:14:50   12:50     2:47:59
1655  Jamie Ezard            F4549       91/120     1:17:38   12:51     2:48:15
1656  Kris Herbst            F4044      108/136     1:10:44   12:52     2:48:22
1657  Alan McDermott         M7074          5/7     1:17:40   12:53     2:48:36
1658  James Salsberry        M5559        48/50     1:16:54   12:53     2:48:45
1659  Malinda Hennings       F3034      168/189     1:17:06   12:54     2:48:48
1660  Kylie Hillmann         F2024       97/104     1:19:30   12:54     2:48:55
1661  Kathy Starostka        F6569         5/15     1:18:18   12:55     2:49:03
1662  Christie Schilling     F4549       92/120     1:15:17   12:55     2:49:04
1663  Robert Myers           M2529      105/110       58:20   12:56     2:49:23
1664  Janine Wasson          F4549       93/120     1:17:26   12:57     2:49:29
1665  Sean Park              M4044      114/120     1:22:19   12:57     2:49:37
1666  Lisa Yarham            F3034      169/189     1:11:20   12:58     2:49:44
1667  Jean Hegland           F3539      124/151     1:18:01   12:58     2:49:47
1668  Kari Hemmen            F4549       94/120     1:12:20   12:58     2:49:49
1669  Sara Conwell           F1519        21/22     1:19:29   12:58     2:49:50
1670  Kayla Conwell          F2024       98/104     1:19:30   12:58     2:49:50
1671  Ashley Nelson          F2024       99/104     1:15:04   12:59     2:49:56
1672  Chris Bruhn            F5054        60/77     1:16:01   13:00     2:50:14
1673  Annette Haney          F4044      109/136     1:09:06   13:01     2:50:23
1674  Jeffery Eder           M4044      115/120     1:09:06   13:01     2:50:23
1675  Christine Zawada       F4549       95/120     1:16:22   13:01     2:50:27
1676  Amber Laux             F2024      100/104     1:14:28   13:01     2:50:28
1677  Elizabeth Coberly      F5559        41/57     1:16:24   13:01     2:50:30
1678  Teri Studer            F4044      110/136     1:14:56   13:02     2:50:36
1679  Laura Devrieze         F3034      170/189     1:17:40   13:02     2:50:38
1680  Haylee Martin          F1519        22/22     1:13:05   13:03     2:50:46
1681  Amanda Bertjens        F2529      168/186     1:17:20   13:03     2:50:47
1682  Jonathan Roehlk        M2529      106/110     1:24:38   13:03     2:50:49
1683  Katie Roehlk           F2529      169/186     1:24:38   13:03     2:50:49
1684  Angie Boynton          F3034      171/189     1:10:33   13:03     2:50:54
1685  Paloma Brautigam       F2529      170/186     1:14:33   13:04     2:50:59
1686  Shawna Edwards         F3539      125/151     1:10:09   13:04     2:51:00
1687  Nick Schauf            M3034      126/129     1:11:03   13:05     2:51:13
1688  Kimberly Estorga       F4044      111/136     1:19:04   13:05     2:51:13
1689  Laurie Eash            F5054        61/77     1:13:53   13:05     2:51:15
1690  Theresa Loy            F4549       96/120     1:16:12   13:06     2:51:32
1691  Aja Lystila            F3034      172/189     1:16:12   13:06     2:51:32
1692  Jeanne Carton          F6569         6/15     1:18:32   13:06     2:51:37
1693  Kristin Smith          F2529      171/186     1:10:59   13:10     2:52:22
1694  Cali Pfister           F3034      173/189     1:23:00   13:10     2:52:28
1695  Jayashree Karnam       F3034      174/189     1:13:30   13:10     2:52:29
1696  Julie Evans            F5559        42/57     1:17:17   13:11     2:52:36
1697  Stuart Werling         M5559        49/50     1:15:29   13:12     2:52:43
1698  Jess Welsh             F3034      175/189     1:24:06   13:12     2:52:50
1699  Kori Mauch             F3539      126/151     1:20:20   13:13     2:52:58
1700  Michelle Barber        F4044      112/136     1:21:18   13:13     2:53:06
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1701  Peggy Ball             F4549       97/120     1:19:56   13:15     2:53:28
1702  Roger Loesch           M4044      116/120     1:18:26   13:15     2:53:32
1703  Kimberley Behnken      F4549       98/120     1:14:25   13:16     2:53:43
1704  Ty Perkins             M3034      127/129     1:21:43   13:16     2:53:48
1705  Sheila Barron          F4549       99/120     1:18:17   13:17     2:53:59
1706  Patricia Barron        F5559        43/57     1:18:18   13:17     2:54:00
1707  Ed Siems               M6569        13/16     1:16:39   13:19     2:54:21
1708  Lisa Shawler           F4549      100/120     1:14:07   13:19     2:54:21
1709  Dorothy Schalk         F3034      176/189     1:25:01   13:21     2:54:52
1710  Kory Blumer            F2529      172/186     1:19:05   13:24     2:55:30
1711  Matthew Blacklock      M2529      107/110     1:19:05   13:24     2:55:31
1712  David Dawson           M2529      108/110     1:17:00   13:25     2:55:42
1713  Tracy Dawson           F4044      113/136     1:17:01   13:25     2:55:43
1714  Debra Brown            F5559        44/57     1:13:02   13:26     2:55:51
1715  Robyn Stewart          F4549      101/120     1:24:27   13:27     2:56:10
1716  Dianna Johnston        F4549      102/120     1:24:28   13:27     2:56:11
1717  Linda Boykin           F3034      177/189     1:19:01   13:28     2:56:25
1718  Michelle Porter-Ashley F4549      103/120     1:18:53   13:29     2:56:25
1719  Eva Dondanville        F2529      173/186     1:18:49   13:30     2:56:50
1720  Amy Steward            F4044      114/136     1:20:35   13:31     2:57:03
1721  Rosemary Rathjen       F4549      104/120     1:19:28   13:35     2:57:46
1722  Carole Salmon          F2529      174/186     1:14:56   13:35     2:57:53
1723  Nicole Reedy           F3539      127/151     1:18:19   13:40     2:58:50
1724  Deidre Zihlman         F3034      178/189     1:19:30   13:40     2:58:56
1725  Tracy Koranda          F4549      105/120     1:20:13   13:40     2:59:00
1726  Todd Engholm           M3539      114/117     1:20:33   13:41     2:59:14
1727  Michelle Bailey        F3539      128/151     1:22:41   13:43     2:59:35
1728  Carla Engstrom         F4549      106/120     1:24:24   13:43     2:59:37
1729  Jennifer Krogmeier     F3034      179/189     1:24:33   13:44     2:59:44
1730  Rodney Collins         M5054        86/93     1:22:18   13:44     2:59:48
1731  Michele Greene         F5054        62/77     1:17:20   13:44     2:59:54
1732  Amanda Clegg           F2529      175/186     1:20:45   13:45     3:00:01
1733  Georgine Getty         F3539      129/151     1:24:44   13:45     3:00:03
1734  Kristin Rindt          F3034      180/189     1:19:18   13:46     3:00:08
1735  Stephanie Nixon        F4044      115/136     1:13:53   13:46     3:00:11
1736  Crystal Wiebold        F2529      176/186     1:21:13   13:47     3:00:24
1737  Chelsey Hohensee       M2529      109/110     1:20:04   13:47     3:00:26
1738  Darrell Vanhulle       M6064        35/40     1:23:07   13:47     3:00:30
1739  Richard Toohill        M6064        36/40     1:25:04   13:47     3:00:33
1740  Evie Plambeck          F6569         7/15     1:17:47   13:48     3:00:35
1741  Patricia Lewis         F3539      130/151     1:18:30   13:49     3:00:53
1742  Kathleen Nucci         F6569         8/15     1:20:35   13:49     3:00:55
1743  Christina Kasprzyk     F3539      131/151     1:19:37   13:51     3:01:19
1744  Laurie Rose            F5559        45/57     1:19:39   13:51     3:01:19
1745  Barbara Runde          F4549      107/120     1:19:10   13:53     3:01:41
1746  Isabella Tse           F2529      177/186     1:21:32   13:53     3:01:43
1747  Kelly Ruud             F3034      181/189     1:19:59   13:53     3:01:48
1748  Patricia Faris         F5559        46/57     1:20:47   13:53     3:01:52
1749  Molly Burns            F3034      182/189     1:25:39   13:54     3:02:05
1750  Greg Saklar            M4044      117/120     1:25:40   13:54     3:02:06
1751  Stuart Burns           M6569        14/16     1:25:40   13:54     3:02:06
1752  Vicky Cox              F6064        13/22     1:19:57   13:58     3:02:51
1753  Becky Slawik           F5559        47/57     1:21:53   13:58     3:02:54
1754  Bess Thompson          F5054        63/77     1:19:56   13:58     3:02:55
1755  Susanne Zimanek        F4549      108/120     1:22:58   13:59     3:02:59
1756  Todd Zimanek           M4549        70/73     1:22:57   13:59     3:02:59
1757  Jerritt Hartman        M2024        45/45     1:20:19   14:00     3:03:19
1758  Madonna Novak          F6569         9/15     1:22:30   14:03     3:03:54
1759  Toni Ellison           F4549      109/120     1:20:20   14:04     3:04:08
1760  Ann Carothers          F4044      116/136     1:24:39   14:04     3:04:11
1761  Tina Conwell           F4549      110/120     1:25:10   14:05     3:04:18
1762  Eric Windeknecht       M3034      128/129     1:21:34   14:05     3:04:28
1763  Lidia Lebron           F4044      117/136     1:18:09   14:06     3:04:38
1764  Mary Thulen            F5054        64/77     1:22:34   14:07     3:04:49
1765  Sara Lewis             F3539      132/151     1:19:54   14:09     3:05:20
1766  Anissa Bourgeacq       F4044      118/136     1:30:02   14:09     3:05:22
1767  Kristin Lee            F4549      111/120     1:22:28   14:10     3:05:33
1768  Jan Haynie             F6569        10/15     1:22:50   14:21     3:07:47
1769  Patricia Wadle         F6064        14/22     1:23:22   14:23     3:08:21
1770  Debra Wiedenhoeft      F6064        15/22     1:32:37   14:24     3:08:27
1771  Carol Gorney           F5054        65/77     1:23:14   14:25     3:08:48
1772  Maury Mild             M7074          6/7     1:26:35   14:26     3:08:59
1773  Devin Howard           M6064        37/40     1:27:04   14:26     3:09:01
1774  Dianne Hollister       F6064        16/22     1:23:00   14:27     3:09:17
1775  Diana Bahr             F6569        11/15     1:24:50   14:28     3:09:25
1776  Betty Disterhoft       F5559        48/57     1:26:42   14:29     3:09:43
1777  Karan Player           F5054        66/77     1:20:07   14:30     3:09:46
1778  Carly Lauricella       F2529      178/186     1:25:46   14:31     3:09:58
1779  Dennis Keith Yergler   M6064        38/40     1:28:26   14:32     3:10:14
1780  Roger Mara             M7074          7/7     1:30:02   14:32     3:10:17
1781  Christie Martin        F3539      133/151     1:25:08   14:33     3:10:28
1782  Deanna Glenn           F4044      119/136     1:25:08   14:33     3:10:28
1783  Laura Vanderginst      F4044      120/136       56:15   14:34     3:10:45
1784  Tiffany Dodds          F3539      134/151     1:24:21   14:35     3:11:01
1785  Dannie Reynolds        M4549        71/73     1:25:24   14:36     3:11:07
1786  Kathleen Cannon        F3034      183/189     1:23:32   14:37     3:11:19
1787  Annie Patting          F4044      121/136     1:30:40   14:41     3:12:18
1788  Matthew Patting        M5054        87/93     1:30:38   14:41     3:12:18
1789  Erin Wiedemann         F4549      112/120       55:10   14:41     3:12:20
1790  Holly Tigges           F3034      184/189     1:13:57   14:42     3:12:24
1791  Ann Shaffer            F7074          2/3     1:27:01   14:42     3:12:33
1792  James Greene           M6064        39/40     1:32:04   14:46     3:13:19
1793  Teresa. J Rowe         F5559        49/57     1:27:19   14:48     3:13:51
1794  Connie Crowl           F4044      122/136     1:27:18   14:48     3:13:51
1795  Tasha Cantrell         F3539      135/151     1:26:08   14:48     3:13:52
1796  Jerry Repasz           M6569        15/16     1:29:46   14:50     3:14:08
1797  Angela Jacob           F4549      113/120     1:27:20   14:50     3:14:13
1798  David Neeld            M3034      129/129     1:26:11   14:50     3:14:19
1799  Jacqueline Houtekier   F3034      185/189     1:20:08   14:53     3:14:48
1800  Hayley Welch           F2024      101/104     1:25:21   14:56     3:15:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Jennifer Kliegl        F2529      179/186     1:25:23   14:56     3:15:27
1802  Emily Aschbrenner      F2529      180/186     1:25:28   14:56     3:15:35
1803  Lacey Aschbrenner      F3034      186/189     1:25:28   14:56     3:15:35
1804  Sarah Smith            F4044      123/136     1:23:26   14:58     3:15:53
1805  Janice Albain          F5559        50/57     1:32:07   14:58     3:15:59
1806  Irene Barry            F6064        17/22     1:32:48   14:58     3:16:00
1807  Robert Mack            M5054        88/93     1:32:10   14:58     3:16:00
1808  Jerome Patrick         M5054        89/93     1:22:53   15:03     3:17:04
1809  Jill Moffitt           F4044      124/136     1:22:53   15:03     3:17:04
1810  Laura Boyles           F2529      181/186     1:28:31   15:04     3:17:20
1811  Stacey Antolik         F4044      125/136     1:27:56   15:06     3:17:41
1812  Marjorie Schaefer      F6064        18/22     1:27:52   15:06     3:17:42
1813  Anji Neil              F3539      136/151     1:29:54   15:06     3:17:46
1814  Michele Bright         F4549      114/120     1:29:54   15:06     3:17:46
1815  Floria Moore           F6064        19/22     1:27:58   15:06     3:17:48
1816  Heidi Bernier          F4044      126/136     1:31:52   15:07     3:17:55
1817  Zoraida Andreakos      F6064        20/22     1:31:53   15:07     3:17:55
1818  Gena Nekvinda          F4044      127/136     1:33:20   15:07     3:18:01
1819  Delaine Haack          F4044      128/136     1:33:21   15:07     3:18:01
1820  Wendy Koopman          F3539      137/151     1:47:02   15:09     3:18:24
1821  Carla Hilton           F5559        51/57     1:29:52   15:11     3:18:49
1822  Jay Freund             M4044      118/120     1:30:16   15:12     3:19:02
1823  Salvador Castaneda     M3539      115/117     1:25:10   15:18     3:20:18
1824  Chris Druckmiller      M5054        90/93     1:28:31   15:19     3:20:32
1825  Heather Richards       F3539      138/151     1:33:33   15:21     3:20:54
1826  Vicki Ryan             F5054        67/77     1:33:32   15:21     3:20:54
1827  Jennifer Jaeger        F3539      139/151     1:29:27   15:24     3:21:37
1828  Angie Garmon           F3539      140/151     1:27:53   15:26     3:22:00
1829  Brenda Clark           F3539      141/151     1:27:53   15:26     3:22:00
1830  Nathan Brown           M3539      116/117     1:26:02   15:26     3:22:09
1831  Gayle May              F5054        68/77     1:30:44   15:27     3:22:22
1832  Andrew Jansen          M4044      119/120     1:25:07   15:27     3:22:23
1833  Amy Jordan             F5054        69/77     1:25:09   15:27     3:22:23
1834  Mark Kane              M4549        72/73     1:29:16   15:28     3:22:28
1835  Renae Berner           F4044      129/136     1:36:07   15:28     3:22:36
1836  Linda Greene           F5559        52/57     1:36:22   15:29     3:22:42
1837  Kimberly Stephans      F3539      142/151     1:36:20   15:29     3:22:43
1838  Jordan Sadecki         F2529      182/186     1:27:24   15:33     3:23:30
1839  Clarissa Mathews       F2529      183/186     1:27:26   15:33     3:23:30
1840  Carolyn Tacey          F5559        53/57     1:34:11   15:38     3:24:47
1841  Jennifer Peterson      F3539      143/151     1:29:01   15:39     3:24:59
1842  Penny Loos             F4549      115/120     1:22:33   15:40     3:25:06
1843  Sara Colmark           F4044      130/136     1:22:34   15:40     3:25:06
1844  Chris MacDonald        F4044      131/136     1:29:59   15:43     3:25:51
1845  Tracy Newberry         F4044      132/136     1:36:52   15:44     3:25:55
1846  Danya Carton           F4549      116/120     1:29:59   15:44     3:26:07
1847  Dorothy Hill           F5054        70/77     1:34:21   15:45     3:26:11
1848  Melissa Sterling       F4549      117/120     1:34:27   15:45     3:26:18
1849  Marian Hudson          F5054        71/77     1:34:22   15:46     3:26:30
1850  Marlene Churchill      F5559        54/57     1:35:11   15:47     3:26:38
1851  Laura Soleta           F4044      133/136     1:33:14   15:48     3:26:49
1852  Bethany Baker          F2529      184/186     1:30:55   15:49     3:27:03
1853  Tammy Durian           F3034      187/189     1:37:54   15:49     3:27:11
1854  Jodi Mosbarger         F3539      144/151     1:37:54   15:49     3:27:11
1855  Laura Perez            F3539      145/151     1:37:57   15:51     3:27:38
1856  Jiyeon Kang            F3539      146/151     1:30:52   15:52     3:27:43
1857  Hyun Eun Choi          F4044      134/136     1:30:53   15:52     3:27:44
1858  Benjamin Scott         M2529      110/110     1:29:19   15:55     3:28:24
1859  Erin Sloan-Turner      F2529      185/186     1:29:19   15:55     3:28:24
1860  Teeocka Sylvester      F4044      135/136     1:34:20   15:56     3:28:37
1861  Bret Derrick           M5054        91/93     1:34:46   15:59     3:29:11
1862  Sarah Chapman          F6569        12/15     1:40:54   16:04     3:30:27
1863  Elisabeth Roman        F5054        72/77     1:41:13   16:09     3:31:32
1864  Sharon Bloomberg       F7074          3/3     1:40:01   16:15     3:32:49
1865  Kelly Upton            F3539      147/151     1:43:18   16:21     3:34:06
1866  Samuel Beshers         M5559        50/50     1:40:00   16:22     3:34:16
1867  Lynn Wiley             F5559        55/57     1:40:55   16:22     3:34:23
1868  Pauline Stauffer       F5054        73/77     1:36:53   16:23     3:34:30
1869  Matthew Delair         M3539      117/117     1:25:11   16:29     3:35:52
1870  Tony Wiszowaty         M6569        16/16     1:37:36   16:36     3:37:22
1871  Kurt Mohr              M5054        92/93     1:40:58   16:37     3:37:29
1872  Rebecca Mohr           F5054        74/77     1:40:58   16:37     3:37:29
1873  Kathe Hasson           F4549      118/120     1:39:25   16:45     3:39:14
1874  Pam Hendricks          F5054        75/77     1:39:39   16:45     3:39:21
1875  Carol Dose             F5054        76/77     1:33:14   16:49     3:40:06
1876  Megan Jefferson        F2529      186/186     1:25:17   16:49     3:40:18
1877  Mary Schell            F6064        21/22     1:40:37   16:50     3:40:23
1878  Laurie Martin          F5559        56/57     1:40:36   16:50     3:40:23
1879  Elizabeth Riley        F4549      119/120     1:40:19   16:59     3:42:22
1880  Sarah Till             F3539      148/151     1:09:16   17:09     3:44:28
1881  Jodi Kremer            F3539      149/151     1:16:07   17:09     3:44:29
1882  Janet Burgett          F5054        77/77     1:35:10   17:20     3:46:59
1883  Casey Brenke           F3034      188/189     1:41:45   17:20     3:47:01
1884  Susan Herzmann         F5559        57/57     1:43:04   17:21     3:47:11
1885  Janet Carlton          F6569        13/15     1:47:20   17:22     3:47:19
1886  Ruth Ann Wilwerding    F6569        14/15     1:47:38   17:22     3:47:19
1887  Suzanne Downing        F3034      189/189     1:42:48   17:25     3:48:04
1888  Chuck Dufano           M4549        73/73     1:47:46   17:38     3:50:51
1889  Ericka Sandoval        F3539      150/151     1:45:02   17:50     3:53:35
1890  Jill Disanto           F3539      151/151     1:51:08   18:03     3:56:16
1891  Shari Caraway          F6569        15/15     1:49:48   18:04     3:56:31
1892  Rosemary Lenaghan      F6064        22/22     1:52:18   18:49     4:06:24
1893  Thomas C Peterson      M6064        40/40     1:52:18   18:49     4:06:25
1894  David Harris           M4044      120/120     1:51:02   18:53     4:07:21
1895  Jackie Harris          F4044      136/136     1:51:02   18:53     4:07:22
1896  Dan Moeller            M5054        93/93               19:10     4:10:53
1897  Katy Peters            F2024      102/104     1:51:16   19:14     4:11:48
1898  Lorraine Peters        F4549      120/120     1:51:17   19:14     4:11:49
1899  Sarah Hilmer           F2024      103/104     1:06:17   20:40     4:30:40
1900  Kristin Carty          F2024      104/104     1:14:05   23:34     5:08:43


